Www.rtsports.com
Appleton Papermakers Blue 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 4:18pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @LAC 82.00 5.13

Week 1

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Houston Texans QB HOU @NWE 49430 30.89 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vTAM 519.80 3249 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 104.40 6.53 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 164.00 10.25 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 9.10 057 ~ Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 12040 753 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 97.80 611 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 160.70 10.04 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 25120 15.70 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAC 4400 275 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vPIT 15760 9.85 Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 26470 16554 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvCIN 4850 3.03 ~ Marvin Jones WR DET VNYJ 89.80 561 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 10360 648 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 22130 13.83 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 147.00 919 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vHOU 147.00 9.19 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vSFO 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @OAK 103.00 6.44 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @NOR 652.50 40.78 Washington Redskins QB WAS @ARI  253.80 15.86
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 137.30 858 Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 139.20 8.70
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DET 6230 3.89 John Brown WR BAL vBUF 110.90 6.93
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @MIN 82.60 5.16 Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 70.70 4.42
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 14330 8.96 Cameron Meredith ~ WR NOR vTAM  19.40 1.21

D.J. Moore WR CAR vDAL 111.00 6.94 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR 13850 8.66
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DEN 135.00 8.44 Randy Bullock K CIN @IND 113.00 7.06

San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO @MIN ~ 56.00  3.50 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT @CLE  96.00 6.00
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler GMEN - Dave Auer

Detroit Lions QB DET vNYJ 299.90 1874 * New England Patriots QB NWE vHOU 45210 2826 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 108.60 6.79 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA Vv TEN 226.20 14.14 *
ngid Johnson RB ARl vWAS 22860 14.29 * Duke Johnson RB CLE vVvPIT 116.00 7.25 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 11490 7.18 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vSFO 180.00 11.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 239.60 14.98 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 226.40 14.15 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 30450 19.03 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN  37.60 235 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  vATL 12170 7.61 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vSEA 167.70 1048 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @IND 3190 199 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 12420 7.76 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @MIN 151.00 944 * Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 8500 531 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vSEA  77.00 481 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v ATL 49.00 3.06 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vSEA 301.80 18.86 New York Giants QB NYG VvJAC 336.60 21.04
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvPIT 216.90 1356 C.J. Anderson RB LAR @OAK 7500 4.69
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 127.30 7.96 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0.00 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA Vv TEN 39.90 2.49 Kenny Golladay WR DET vNYJ 14310 8.94
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 191.60 11.98 Sterling Shepard WR NYG VvJAC 116.80 7.30
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PHI  117.00 7.31 Antonio Gates TE LAC vKAN 58.30 3.64
Brandon McManus K~ DEN vSEA  123.00 7.69 Chandler Catanzaro K  CAR v DAL 78.00 4.88
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @BAL 101.00 6.31 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL @PHI 30.00 1.88
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair Polk High - Eddie Riley

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC vKAN 45420 2839 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB vCHI 47560 29.73 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 369.80 2311 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 89.70 561 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vPIT 29120 1820 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 321.20 20.08 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 166.50 1041 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 9240 578 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v DAL 8790 549 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VKAN 17610 11.01 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 8020 501 * Randall Cobb WR GNB vCHI 58.30 3.64 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL  69.10 432 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 109.70 6.86 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 10.20 0.64 * Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 11430 7.14 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @MIA 12300 7.69 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 129.00 806 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN ~ @IND 5300 331 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 108.00 6.75 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvCIN  516.20 32.26 San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @MIN  410.10 25.63
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 204.80 12.80 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VvLAR  67.00 4.19
Alfred Morris RB SFO @MIN 61.10 3.82 Dez Bryant WR NOR vTAM 0.00 0.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NYG 56.10 351 Josh Gordon WR NWE vHOU 112.70 7.04
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 13370 8.36 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE vHOU  97.60 6.10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 204.90 12.81 Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 7290 4.56
Graham Gano K CAR vDAL 89.00 5.56 Steven Hauschka K BUF @BAL 127.00 7.94
Houston Texans D/STHOU @NWE 96.00 6.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v DAL 52.00 3.25
Burrheads - Kent Gilman Predators - Scott White

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CLE 601.70 37.61 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @OAK 513.10 32.07 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 370.10 2313 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vSFO 13820 8.64 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 6260 391 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 29210 1826 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 11640 7.28 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 21540 1346 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vCIN 17200 10.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 181.20 11.33 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CLE 204.90 12.81 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VWAS 14140 884 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 20450 12.78 * Adam Thielen WR MIN VvSFO 21340 13.34 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @GNB 11810 738 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvSFO 11640 7.28 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vCIN 138.00 8.63 * Jake Elliott K PHI Vv ATL 129.00 8.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vKAN  88.00 550 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vBUF 136.00 850 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI  599.90 37.49 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI vATL  433.40 27.09
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 216.00 13.50 James Conner RB PIT @CLE 246.00 15.38
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 14050 878 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VATL 109.80 6.86
Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 4450 278 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF 8170 511
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvATL 12930 8.08 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 14060 8.79
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @NYG 15.00 0.94 George Kittle TE SFO @MIN 256.70 16.04
Justin Tucker K~ BAL vBUF 189.00 11.81 Mason Crosby K GNB vCHI  168.00 10.50
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Week 2 Adam Vinatieri K IND @WAS 138.00 8.63
ee Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN @PIT  82.00 5.13
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack
Houston Texans QB HOU @TEN 49430 30.89 * Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Peyton Barber RB TAM vPHI  137.30 858 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vCLE 519.80 3249 *
James White RB NWE @JAC 26210 1638 Jordan Howard RB CHI VvSEA 16400 1025 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 251.20 15.70 i Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO 12040 7.53 *
DeSgan Jackson WR TAM v PHI 143.30 8.96 Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 160.70 10.04 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR 157.60 985 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VKAN 26470 1654 *
?-J- Mogfeh ¥VER gﬁlg @'\/m- ié;-gg g-ig i Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA 5290 331 *
Immy Graham v . . Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 89.80 561 *
Greg Zuerleiﬂ ) K LAR VARI 147.00 9.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @TAM 221.30 13.83 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB 127.00 7.94 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC 147.00 9.19 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM vPHI 65250 40.78 Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR VARl  103.00 6.44 *
Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC VvNWE 10440 6.53 Washington Redskins QB WAS vIND  253.80 15.86
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 9.10 0.57 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BUF 172.80 10.80
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 9780 6.11 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @PIT 4400 275
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vDET 82.60 5.16 John Brown WR BAL @CIN 11090 6.93
Jack Doyle TE IND @WAS 4850 3.03 Michael Gallup WR DAL VvNYG 7070 4.42
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CHI 135.00 8.44 0.J. Howard TE TAM v PHI 13850 8.66
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v DET 56.00 3.50 Randy Bullock K CIN VvBAL 113.00 7.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v KAN 96.00 6.00
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler
Detroit Lions QB DET @SFO 29990 1874 * GMEN - Dave Auer
Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 10860 6.79 * New England Patriots QB NWE @JAC 452.10 28.26 *
David Johnson RB ARl  @LAR 228.60 1429 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIA 131.70 823 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vHOU 11490 718 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NYJ 22620 14.14 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 239.60 1498 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB v MIN 51.30 321 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 30450 19.03 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 180.00 11.25 *
Golden_ Tate WR PHI @TAM 121.70 7.61 * Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 226.40 14.15 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvBAL 3190 199 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vOAK 167.70 1048 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v OAK 123.00 7.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 124.20 7.76 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 77.00 4.81 * Chris Boswell K PIT v KAN 85.00 5.31 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vOAK 301.80 18.86 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI @TAM  49.00 3.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @NOR 216.90 13.56 New York Giants QB NYG @DAL 336.60 21.04
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIA 127.30 7.96 C.J. Anderson RB LAR VARI 75.00 4.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ 39.90 2.49 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vKAN 0.00 0.00
ROb?rt Woods WR LAR VARI 191.60 11.98 Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 143.10 8.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL vCAR 117.00 731 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 116.80 7.30
Robbie Gould K~ SFO vDET 151.00 9.44 Antonio Gates TE LAC @BUF 5830 3.64
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vLAC 101.00 6.31 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @ATL  78.00 4.88
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v CAR 30.00 1.88
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BUF 45420 2839 * Polk High - Eddie Riley
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 369.80 2311 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB vMIN 47560 29.73 *
Kareem ant RB CLE @NOR 291.20 18.20 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC v NWE 89.70 5.61 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 13370 836 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvCLE 321.20 20.08 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL  87.90 549 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB VMIN 9240 578 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 80.20 501 * *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CHI 20490 12.81 * Ei’,ﬁgﬁﬂ éltl)ir; wi g,\\l% ? ,\?hj\r 1;2:;8 1;:2411 .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vCLE 6500 4.06 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 109.70 6.86 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR @ATL  89.00 556 * Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 11430 7.14 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BAL 53.00 331 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvCAR 129.00 8.06 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND = @WAS 516.20 32.26 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC VvNWE 108.00 675 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 204.80 12.80 San Francisco 49ers QB SFO vDET 410.10 25.63
Qaﬂ?n Jgn'les \F/?VBR JG/L\'CB v '\N/'\I/CIE lgé-‘llg 12-‘51613 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 67.00 4.19
eelan Cole v . . Dez Bryant WR NOR vCLE 0.00 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvNYG 166.50 10.41 Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 112.70 7.04
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @LAR 5830 3.64 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @JAC  97.60 6.10
Ryan Succop K TEN vHOU 123.00 7.69 Cameron Brate TE TAM v PHI 7290 4.56
Houston Texans D/STHOU @TEN  96.00 6.00 Steven Hauschka K BUF VLAC 127.00 7.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 1020 064 IR Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @ATL  52.00 3.25
Burrheads - Kent Gilman Predators - Scott White
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvKAN 60170 3761 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VARI 513.10 32.07 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARl 37010 2313 = James Conner RB PIT VKAN 24600 1538 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vIND 6260 391 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 29210 1826 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  vBAL 11640 728 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VBAL 21540 1346 *
TY Hilton WR IND @WAS 172.00 10.75 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 109.80 6.86 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vKAN 20490 1281 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 14140 884 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 20450 12.78 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 213.40 13.34 *
Trey Burton TE CHI VvSEA 11810 738 * George Kittle TE SFO VvDET 256.70 16.04 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 189.00 11.81 * Jake Elliott K PHI @TAM  129.00 8.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BUF ~ 88.00 550 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CIN 136.00 850 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vCAR 599.90 37.49 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @TAM 433.40 27.09
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCAR 216.00 13.50 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 138.20 8.64
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 14050 8.78 Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARl 181.20 11.33
Allen Hurns WR DAL VvNYG 4450 278 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 8170 5.1
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 129.30 8.08 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvCAR 14060 8.79
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NWE 15.00 0.94 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 11640 7.28
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Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
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Melvin Gordon
Christian McCaffrey
Cooper Kupp
Allen Robinson
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Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
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Rex Burkhead
Julian Edelman
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Dustin Hopkins
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150.00
64.00

472.60
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6.96
10.71
17.35
10.50
10.19
28.10
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Adam Vinatieri K IND @PHI 138.00 8.63

Week 3 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @LAR 88.00 5.50

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack
Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v PIT 652.50 40.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 21480 1343 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @ATL 519.80 32.49 *
James White RB NWE @DET 262.10 16.38 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 164.00 10.25 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @KAN 82.60 5.16 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 160.70 10.04 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 251.20 15.70 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 264.70 16.54 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 143.30 896 * Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 5290 331 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE VvNYJ 157.60 9.85 * Marvin Jones WR DET v NWE 89.80 5.61 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 103.60 6.48 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v IND 221.30 13.83 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v DAL 135.00 8.44 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM VvPIT 138.50 8.66 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vBUF 127.00 7.94 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DET 147.00 9.19 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vNYG 49430 30.89 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR VLAC 103.00 6.44 *
Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC VvTEN 10440 6.53 Washington Redskins QB WAS vGNB 253.80 15.86
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 9.10 0.57 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 172.80 10.80
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDAL 9780 6.11 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 12040 7.53
D.J. Moore WR CAR vCIN  111.00 6.94 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VSFO 4400 275
Jack Doyle TE IND @PHI 4850  3.03 John Brown WR BAL VvDEN 11090 6.93
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vLAC 147.00 9.19 Michael Gallup WR DAL @SEA 70.70 4.42
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @KAN 56.00 3.50 Randy Bullock K CIN @CAR 113.00 7.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @TAM 96.00 6.00
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler
Detroit Lions QB DET VNWE 299.90 18.74 * GMEN - Dave Auer
Alex Collins RB BAL vDEN 10860 679 * New England Patriots QB NWE @DET 452.10 28.26 *
David Johnson RB ARl v CHI 228.60 14.29 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 131.70 8.23 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 11490 718 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvOAK 22620 14.14 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 239.60 1498 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBUF 180.00 11.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v SFO 304.50 19.03 * Mike Evans WR TAM VvPIT 226.40 14.15 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vIND 12170 761 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 14310 894 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 117.00 731 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 167.70 1048 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @BAL 123.00 7.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 124.20 7.76 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BAL 77.00 481 * Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 85.00 5.31 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @BAL 301.80 18.86 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND 4900 306 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vNYJ 21690 13.56 New York Giants QB NYG @HOU 336.60 21.04
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 12730 7.96 C.J. Anderson RB LAR VLAC 7500 4.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 39.90 2.49 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0.00 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR VLAC 19160 11.98 Geronimo Allison WR GNB @WAS 5130 3.21
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CAR 3190 1.99 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @HOU 116.80 7.30
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @KAN 151.00 9.44 Antonio Gates TE LAC @LAR 5830 3.64
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @MIN 101.00 6.31 Chandler Catanzaro K  CAR v CIN 78.00 4.88
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NOR 30.00 1.88
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @PHI 51620 32.26 * Polk High - Eddie Riley
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 369.80 23.11 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @WAS 47560 29.73 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ 291.20 18.20 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VTEN 89.70 5.61 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvTEN 5610 351 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 321.20 20.08 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vCIN 87.90 549 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 67.00 419 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 80.20 501 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 176.10 11.01 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vDAL 20490 12.81 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 58.30 3.64 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @PHI 22920 1433 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vNYG 109.70 6.86 *
Graham Gano K CAR v CIN 89.00 556 * Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 114.30 7.14 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v NYG 96.00 6.00 * Matt Bryant K ATL vNOR 129.00 8.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  @LAR  454.20 28.39 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vTEN 10800 6.75 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 204.80 12.80 San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @KAN 410.10 25.63
Aaron Jones RB GNB @WAS 16740 10.46 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 9240 5.78
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 166.50 10.41 Dez Bryant WR NOR @ATL 0.00 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 133.70 8.36 Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 112,70 7.04
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @ATL  65.00 4.06 Cordarrelle Pattersc WR NWE @DET  97.60 6.10
Ryan Succop K TEN @JAC 123.00 7.69 Cameron Brate TE TAM VPIT 7290 4.56
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CAR 53.00 3.31 Steven Hauschka K BUF @MIN 127.00 7.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 1020 064 IR Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v CIN 52.00 3.25
Burrheads - Kent Gilman Predators - Scott White
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvNOR 59990 3749 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VLAC 513.10 3207 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 216.00 13.50 * James Conner RB PIT @TAM 246.00 15.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvLAC 37010 2313 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 29210 1826 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS vGNB 6260 391 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI VIND 109.80 6.86 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 11640 7.28 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 181.20 11.33 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @TAM 204.90 1281 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v CHI 141.40 8.84 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 204.50 12.78 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v BUF 213.40 13.34 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @ARI 118.10 7.38 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 116.40 7.28 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vDEN 189.00 1181 * Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 168.00 1050 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vSFO  82.00 513 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vDEN 136.00 850 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @TAM 601.70 37.61 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI VIND  433.40 27.09
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 14050 8.78 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 13820 8.64
T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 172.00 10.75 Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 21540 13.46
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvIND 12930 8.08 Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvDEN 8170 5.1
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNOR 173.80 10.86 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNOR 140.60 8.79
Jesse James TE PIT @TAM 7230 452 George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 256.70 16.04
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Jake Elliott K PHI  vIND
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v SFO
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vIND

Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB

Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK
Jordan Reed TE WAS vGNB
Matt Prater K DET v NWE

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DET
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vDAL

Chris Carson RB SEA vDAL
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN
Josh Doctson WR WAS v GNB
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v SFO
Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v CHI

Warriors - Dave White
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvCIN

Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN

Will Fuller WR HOU vNYG
Cooper Kupp WR LAR vVLAC
Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI

Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO
Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL
Chicago Bears D/IST CHI @ARI

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN vBUF
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DET
Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA
Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR
Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL

Dustin Hopkins K WAS v GNB

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DAL

129.00
62.00

731.50
42.40
189.00
199.30
60.30
232.90
120.30
91.80
155.00
74.00
414.00
183.40
96.30
65.20
84.20
167.60
150.00
64.00

472.60
160.50
281.50
354.50

83.30
116.40
111.30
277.60
168.00
163.00
449.60

48.70
140.70

99.90
171.30

35.60
146.00

75.00

8.06
3.88

45.72
2.65
11.81
12.46
3.77
14.56
7.52
5.74
9.69
4.63
25.88
11.46
6.02
4.08
5.26
10.48
9.38
4.00

29.54
10.03
17.59
22.16
521
7.28
6.96
17.35
10.50
10.19
28.10
3.04
8.79
6.24
10.71
2.23
9.13
4.69

. T

. T
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Week 4 Adam Vinatieri K IND vHOU 138.00 8.63
ee Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @DEN  82.00 5.13
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack
Houston Texans QB HOU @IND 49430 30.89 * Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Leonard Fournette  RB JAC vNYJ 10440 6.53 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @NYG 519.80 3249 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 21480 1343 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTAM 164.00 1025 *
James White RB NWE v MIA 262.10 16.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @|ND 160.70 10.04 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 25120 1570 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VBAL 26470 1654 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 14330 896 * Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 5290 3.31 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 157.60 9.85 * Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 89:80 5:61 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 103.60 6.48 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 221.30 13.83 *
Sgbastian Jgnjkowski K SEA @ARI 135.00 8.44 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 138.50 8.66 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @LAR 127.00 7.94 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 147.00 9.19 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @CHI  652.50 40.78 Los AngelesRams  D/STLAR VvMIN  103.00 6.44 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvCIN 9.10 057 Washington Redskins QB WAS 253.80 15.86
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 9780 6.11 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvSFO 172.80 10.80
Tyler Boyd _ WR CIN  @ATL 157.30 9.83 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 12040 7.53
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAC 82.60 5.16 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @DEN 44.00 2.75
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 4850 3.03 John Brown WR BAL @PIT 11090 6.93
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vMIN 147.00 9.19 Michael Gallup WR DAL VvDET 7070 4.42
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @LAC 56.00 3.50 Randy Bullock K CIN @ATL 113.00 7.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT vBAL 96.00 6.00
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler
Detroit Lions QB DET @DAL 299.90 18.74 * GMEN - Dave Auer
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 10860 679 * New England Patriots QB NWE vMIA 45210 28.26 *
David Johnson RB ARl vSEA 22860 1429 ~ Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 13170 823 *
Dion Lew'ls RB TEN vPHI 11490 7.18 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 226.20 14.14 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 304.50 19.03 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 180.00 11.25 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 121.70 7.61 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 226.40 14.15 *
Robert WOOdS WR LAR v MIN 191.60 11.98 i Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 143.10 8.94 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 3190 1.99 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN VKAN 167.70 1048 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 123.00 7.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 124.20 7.76 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 77.00 4.81 * Chris Boswell K PIT vBAL 85.00 5.31 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vKAN 301.80 18.86 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI @TEN  49.00 3.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @OAK 216.90 13.56 New York Giants QB NYG VvNOR 336.60 21.04
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 239.60 14.98 C.J. Anderson RB LAR v MIN 75.00 4.69
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 127.30 7.96 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL 0.00 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @NWE 3990 249 Geronimo Allison WR GNB VvBUF 5130 3.21
Austin Hooper TE ATL vCIN 11700 7.31 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 116.80 7.30
Robbie Gould K ~SFO @LAC 151.00 944 Antonio Gates TE LAC VvSFO 5830 3.64
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @GNB 101.00 6.31 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR 78.00 4.88
Atlanta Falcons D/STATL vCIN 30.00 1.88
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC vSFO 45420 2839 * Polk High - Eddie Riley
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 369.80 2311 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB vBUF 47560 29.73 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 291.20 18.20 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 89.70 5.61 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vBUF 167.40 10.46 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 321.20 20.08 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC VNYJ 5610 351 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VCLE  67.00 419 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 166.50 10.41 Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 17610 11.01 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vMIA 8020 501 = Josh Gordon WR NWE vMIA 11270 7.04 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @NYG 6500 4.06 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 109.70 6.86 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vPH 12300 7.69 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @CHI 7290 456 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @IND 96.00 6.00 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvCIN 129.00 806 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ QB CIN ~ @ATL  360.50 2253 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC VvNYJ 10800 675 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vPHI  204.80 1280 San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @LAC 410.10 25.63
Corey Davis WR TEN vPHI 13370 8.36 Jamaal Williams RB GNB VvBUF 9240 578
Devin Funchess WR CAR 87.90 5.49 Dez Bryant WR NOR @NYG 0.00 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 20490 12.81 Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 58.30 3.64
Vance McDonald TE PIT vBAL 111.00 6.94 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v MIA 97.60 6.10
Graham Gano K CAR 89.00  5.56 Evan Engram TE NYG VNOR 11430 7.14
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @ATL 53.00 3.31 Steven Hauschka K BUF @GNB 127.00 7.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN vPHI 10.20 064 IR Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 52.00 3.25
Burrheads - Kent Gilman Predators - Scott White
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vCIN  599.90 37.49 i Los AngelesRams QB LAR VvMIN 51310 32.07 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCIN 216.00 13.50 James Conner RB PIT vBAL 246.00 15.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvMIN 37010 2313 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvDET 29210 1826 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @ATL 11640  7.28 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TEN 109.80 6.86 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 17380 10.86 Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvMIN 18120 1133 *
JU'JU Smith-Schuster WR PIT VvBAL 204.90 12.81 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 81.70 5.11 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 20450 12.78 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 213.40 13.34 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vTAM 11810 7.38 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 189.00 1181 * “K,,yalioi“gfo'ﬁﬂy ;E '\GA,I\lNB ? éﬁ? iég:gg 13:23 x
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC vSFO 8800 550 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @NYG  62.00 3.88 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT vBAL  601.70 37.61 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @TEN 433.40 27.09
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 14050 8.78 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 13820 8.64
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 6260 391 Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 21540 13.46
T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 172.00 10.75 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSEA 14140 884
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @TEN 129.30 8.08 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvCIN  140.60 8.79
Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 7230 452 George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 256.70 16.04
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Jake Elliott
Baltimore Ravens

K

PHI

@TEN

D/IST BAL @PIT

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Chris Carson
LeSean McCoy
Odell Beckham Jr.
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills
Sammy Watkins
Jared Cook

Matt Prater

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Jay Ajayi

Adrian Peterson
Jamison Crowder
Josh Doctson
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
Arizona Cardinals

QB
RB
RB
WR

KAN
SEA
BUF
NYG
ATL

MIA

KAN
OAK
DET

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
PHI
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
KAN

DI/IST ARI

Warriors - Dave White

Minnesota Vikings
Melvin Gordon
Sony Michel

Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp
Allen Robinson
Mike Williams
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Carolina Panthers
Matt Breida
Christian McCaffrey
Julian Edelman
Jordy Nelson

Will Dissly

Dustin Hopkins
Seattle Seahawks
Rex Burkhead

0B
RB

MIN
LAC
NWE
HOU
LAR
CHI
LAC
KAN
NOR

D/ST CHI

QB

CAR
SFO
CAR
NWE
OAK
SEA
WAS

D/IST SEA

RB

NWE

@DEN
@ARI
@GNB
v NOR
v CIN
@NWE
@DEN
v CLE
@DAL
v MIA
@ARI
@TEN

@DEN
v SEA

@LAR
v SFO
v MIA

@IND

v MIN

v TAM
v SFO
@DEN
@NYG
v TAM

@LAC
v MIA
v CLE
@ARI

@ARI
v MIA

129.00
136.00

731.50
183.40
96.30
199.30
232.90
120.30
84.20
167.60
155.00
74.00
414.00
42.40
189.00
60.30
65.20
91.80
150.00
64.00

449.60
281.50
139.20

83.30
116.40
111.30
171.30
277.60
168.00
163.00
472.60
160.50
354.50
140.70

99.90

35.60
146.00

75.00

48.70

8.06
8.50

45.72
11.46
6.02
12.46
14.56
7.52
5.26
10.48
9.69
4.63
25.88
2.65
11.81
3.77
4.08
5.74
9.38
4.00

28.10
17.59
8.70
521
7.28
6.96
10.71
17.35
10.50
10.19
29.54
10.03
22.16
8.79
6.24
2.23
9.13
4.69
3.04

. T

. T
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Week 5 Adam Vinatieri K IND @NWE 138.00 8.63
ee Kansas City Chiefs  D/STKAN vJAC 8200 5.13
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack
Houston Texans QB HOU VDAL 49430 3089 * Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 9.10 057 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vWAS 519.80 3249 *
James White RB NWE vIND 26210 1638 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvOAK 17280 10.80 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvLAR 9780 6.11 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 12040 753 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvMIA 15730 9.83 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vDAL 160.70 10.04 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~~ WR HOU vDAL  251.20 1570  * Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 26470 1654 *
j_arws Lémdhry ¥VER gkﬁa V@ %AELT ig;-gg 2-22 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 5290 331 *
immy Granam - - Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 89.80 561 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA VLAR 135.00 8.44 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 221.30 13.83 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @PHI 127.00 7.94 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v IND 147.00 9.19 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 652.50 40.78 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @SEA 103.00 6.44 *
Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC  @KAN 10440  6.53 Washington Redskins QB WAS @NOR 253.80 15.86
Phillip .Llndsay ) RB DEN @NYJ 214.80 13.43 Jordan Howard RB CHI 164.00 10.25
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VARI 82.60 5.16 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v JAC 44.00 2.75
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 143.30 8.96 John Brown WR BAL @CLE 110.90 6.93
Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 4850 3.3 Michael Gallup WR DAL @HOU 7070 4.42
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 147.00 9.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM 138.50 8.66
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v ARI 56.00 3.50 Randy Bullock K CIN VvMIA 113.00 7.06
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT vATL 96.00 6.00
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler
Detroit Lions QB DET VGNB 299.90 18.74 * GMEN - Dave Auer
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 10860 679 * New England Patriots QB NWE VvIND  452.10 28.26 *
ngid Johnson RB ARI @SFO 228.60 14.29 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SEA 75.00 4.69 *
Dion Lew'ls RB TEN @BUF 11490 7.18 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 226.20 14.14 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 304.50 19.03 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 180.00 11.25 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 121.70 7.61 i Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 143.10 8.94 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 191.60 11.98 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 167.70 1048 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PIT 11700 731 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 116.80 7.30 *
Brandon McManus K~ DEN @NYJ 12300 7.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VvIND 12420 7.76 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @NYJ 77.00 4.81 * Chris Boswell K PIT VvATL 85.00 5.31 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @NYJ 301.80 18.86 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 4900 306 *
glck Cth”f\z \F/?VBR gkﬁa V@ %AELT gég-gg ii-gg New York Giants QB NYG @CAR 336.60 21.04
avante Adams - - Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VATL 0.00 0.00
Robby Anderson WR NYJ VvDEN 12730 7.96 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 13170 823
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @CIN 3990 249 Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 5130 3.21
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvMIA 31.90 1.99 Mike Evans WR TAM 226.40 14.15
Robbie Gould K~ SFO vARI 15100 9.44 Antonio Gates TE LAC VOAK 5830 3.64
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vTEN 101.00 6.31 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR vNYG  78.00 4.88
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @PIT 30.00 1.88
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v OAK 45420 2839 * Polk High - Eddie Riley
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 369.80 2311 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DET 475.60 29.73 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 291.20 18.20 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 89.70 5.61 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 15510 9.69 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 321.20 20.08 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @KAN = 5610 351 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 67.00 419 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 166.50 10.41 Keenan Allen WR LAC VvOAK 17610 11.01 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 13370 836 * Josh Gordon WR NWE VvIND 11270 7.04 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvATL 111.00 6.94 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vDAL 109.70 6.86 *
Graham Gano K CAR Vv NYG 89.00 5.56 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 72.90 456 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v DAL 96.00 6.00 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 129.00 8.06 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN  vMIA 36050 22.53 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @KAN 108.00 6.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 167.40 10.46 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @CLE 395.60 24.73
Devin Funchess WR CAR Vv NYG 87.90 5.49 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 92.40 5.78
Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 80.20 5.01 Dez Bryant WR NOR vWAS 0.00 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 20490 12.81 Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 58.30 3.64
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vWAS 6500 4.06 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v IND 97.60 6.10
Ryan Succop K TEN @BUF 123.00 7.69 Evan Engram TE NYG @CAR 11430 7.14
Cincin'nati Bengals D/STCIN v MIA 53.00 3.31 Steven Hauschka K BUF v TEN 127.00 7.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN @BUF 1020 064 IR Carolina Panthers D/STCAR vNYG 5200 3.25
Burrheads - Kent Gilman Predators - Scott White
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PIT 599.90 37.49 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @SEA 513.10 3207 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 37010 2313 * James Conner RB PIT VATL 24600 1538 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 6260 391 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 29210 1826 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvMIA 11640 728 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VMIA 21540 13.46 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @P|T 173.80 10.86 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 181.20 11.33 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v ATL 20490 12.81 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 213.40 13.34 *
MiF:hael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 20450 12.78 * Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 137.20 8.58 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 22920 1433 * George Kittle TE SFO VARl 25670 16.04 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 189.00 11.81 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 168.00 1050 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  vOAK 8800 550 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 136.00 850 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT ~ vATL  601.70 37.61 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v MIN  433.40 27.09
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 116.60 7.29 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 13820 8.64
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 14050 8.78 Nelson Agholor WR PHI vMIN 109.80 6.86
T Y Hilton WR IND  @NWE 172.00 10.75 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 14140 8.84
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vMIN 12930 8.08 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PIT 14060 8.79
Trey Burton TE CHI 11810 7.38 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 11640 7.28
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Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints

K PHI v MIN
D/IST NOR v WAS

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Jay Ajayi

Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills

Jared Cook

Matt Prater

New England Patriots

Seattle Seahawks
Chris Carson
LeSean McCoy
Josh Doctson
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
Arizona Cardinals

QB KAN vJAC
RB PHI vMIN
RB WAS @NOR
WR NYG @CAR
WR WAS @NOR
WR ATL @PIT
WR MIA @CIN
TE OAK @LAC
K DET vGNB
D/ST NWE v IND
QB SEA VLAR
RB SEA VLAR
RB BUF vTEN
WR WAS @NOR
WR KAN vJAC
TE WAS @NOR
K KAN vJAC
DISTARI @SFO

Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
Melvin Gordon
Christian McCaffrey
Sony Michel
Julian Edelman
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Minnesota Vikings
Matt Breida

Jordy Nelson
Allen Robinson
Mike Williams
Greg Olsen
Dustin Hopkins
Chicago Bears
Rex Burkhead
Will Dissly

QB CAR VvNYG
RB LAC vOAK
RB CAR vNYG
RB NWE vIND
WR NWE v IND
WR HOU v DAL
WR LAR @SEA
TE KAN vJAC
K NOR vWAS
DISTTEN @BUF
QB MIN @PHI
RB SFO VARI
WR OAK @LAC
WR CHI

WR LAC vOAK
TE CAR vNYG
K WAS @NOR
D/ST CHI

RB NWE vIND
TE SEA VLAR

129.00
62.00

731.50
42.40
189.00
199.30
60.30
232.90
120.30
167.60
155.00
74.00
414.00
183.40
96.30
65.20
84.20
91.80
150.00
64.00

472.60
281.50
354.50
139.20
140.70

83.30
116.40
277.60
168.00

99.00
449.60
160.50

99.90
111.30
171.30

69.10
146.00
163.00

48.70

35.60

8.06
3.88

45.72
2.65
11.81
12.46
3.77
14.56
7.52
10.48
9.69
4.63
25.88
11.46
6.02
4.08
5.26
5.74
9.38
4.00

29.54
17.59
22.16
8.70
8.79
521
7.28
17.35
10.50
6.19
28.10
10.03
6.24
6.96
10.71
4.32
9.13
10.19
3.04
2.23

. T

. T

IR
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 6 Adam Vinatieri K IND @NYJ 138.00 8.63
ee Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @NWE 82.00 5.13
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack
Houston Texans QB HOU VBUF 49430 3089 * Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vLAR 21480 1343 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @NYJ 51620 3226 *
James White RB NWE v KAN 262.10 16.38 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 172.80 10.80 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 15730 9.83 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 164.00 10.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vBUF 251.20 15.70 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 264.70 16.54 *
DeSfaan Jackson WR TAM @ATL 143.30 8.96 * John Brown WR BAL @TEN 110.90 6.93 *
j_arws Lémdhry ¥VER gkﬁa v ;AF(c:) ig;-gg 2-22 Christian Kirk WR ARl @MIN 9250 578 *

immy Graham v . . Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 221.30 13.83 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @OAK 135.00 8.44 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 138.50 8.66 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v ARI 127.00 7.94 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vKAN 147.00 9.19 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @ATL 652.50 40.78 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @DEN 103.00 6.44 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 104.40 6.53 New Orleans Saints QB NOR 519.80 32.49
gevonéa II;re'eman \FIQVBR QEA V@-I(—?A'\f( 935158 gﬂ Kerryon Johnson RB DET 12040 7.53

oug Baldwin . . Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 160.70 10.04
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @GNB 82.60 5.16 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @NWE 44.00 2.75
JGack gole _ lE IL'\A% ggéi, lig-gg g-gg Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 5290 3.31

reg cueriein - - Marvin Jones WR DET 89.80 5.61
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @GNB  56.00 3.50 Randy Bullock K CIN VvPIT 113.00 7.06

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CIN 96.00 6.00

Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler
Denver Broncos QB DEN VLAR 301.80 1886 * GMEN - Dave Auer
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 10860 6.79 * New England Patriots QB NWE vKAN 45210 28.26 *
David Johnson RB ARl  @MIN 22860 1429 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VIND 13170 823 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 114.90 7.18 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ v IND 62.30 3.89 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vSFO 239.60 1498 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 180.00 11.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 304.50 19.03 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 22640 14.15 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 191.60 11.98 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN VvLAR 167.70 1048 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvTAM 11700 731 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG VvPHI 11680 7.30 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v LAR 123.00 7.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 124.20 7.76 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vLAR 7700 481 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vBUF 193.00 12.06 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 299.90 18.74 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI @NYG  49.00 3.06 *
glct':bCTb; \F/?VBR E\L('JE v |LNA|§ i;g-gg 13-22 New York Giants QB NYG VPHI  336.60 21.04

obby Anderson v . . Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0.00 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA v CHI 39.90 249 Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 226.20 14.14
Golden Tate WR PHI  @NYG 121.70 7.61 Geronimo Allison WR GNB VSFO  51.30 3.21
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvPIT 3190 1.99 Kenny Golladay WR DET 143.10 8.94
Robbie Gpuld K SFO @GNB 151.00 9.44 Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 7230 452
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @HOU 101.00 6.31 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @WAS 78.00 4.88

Atlanta Falcons D/STATL vTAM 30.00 1.88

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN vPIT 36050 2253 * Polk High - Eddie Riley
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI  369.80 2311 ~* Green Bay Packers QB GNB vSFO 47560 29.73 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vLAC 291.20 18.20 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 89.70 5.61 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 155.10 9.69 i Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vSEA 67.00 419 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 166.50 10.41 Alfred Morris RB SFO @GNB 61.10 3.82 *
Tyler Lockett. WR SEA @OAK 20490 12.81 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 176.10 11.01 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @DAL 95.80 5.99 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vKAN 112.70 7.04 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN 111.00 694 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vBUF 109.70 6.86 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR @WAS 89.00 556 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 7290 456 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v BUF 96.00 6.00 * Matt Bryant K ATL vTAM 129.00 8.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  @CLE  454.20 28.39 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL 108.00 6.75 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NYG 11480 7.18 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @TEN 395.60 24.73
Keelan Cole WR JAC @DAL 56.10 3.51 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 321.20 20.08
Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 133.70 8.36 Dez Bryant WR NOR 0.00 0.00
Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 87.90 549 Randall Cobb WR GNB vSFO 5830 3.64
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 65.00 4.06 Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE vKAN  97.60 6.10
Ryan Succop K TEN vBAL 123.00 7.69 Evan Engram TE NYG vPH 11430 7.14
Cincin'nati Bengals D/STCIN VvPIT 53.00 3.31 Steven Hauschka K BUF @HOU 127.00 7.94
Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 1020 064 IR Carolina Panthers ~ D/ST CAR @WAS  52.00 3.25
Burrheads - Kent Gilman Predators - Scott White
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvTAM 59990 3749 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @DEN 513.10 32.07 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 37010 2313 * James Conner RB PIT @CIN 246.00 1538 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 11660 7.29 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VJAC 29210 1826 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vPIT 11640 728 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 21540 1346 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 173.80 10.86 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 181.20 11.33 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CIN 204.90 12.81 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvTAM 14060 8.79 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @MA 11810 738 * Adam Thielen WR MIN VARl 21340 1334 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NYJ 22920 1433 * George Kittle TE SFO @GNB 256.70 16.04 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 189.00 11.81 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NYG 129.00 8.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC @CLE ~ 88.00 550 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @TEN 136.00 850 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CIN 601.70 37.61 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NYG 433.40 27.09
Mark Ingram RB NOR 14050 8.78 Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARl 13820 864
Chris Thompson RB WAS vCAR 6260 391 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 109.80 6.86
T Y Hilton WR IND  @NYJ 17200 10.75 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIN 14140 8.84
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NYG 129.30 8.8 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 137.20 858
Michael Thomas WR NOR 204.50 12.78 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 116.40 7.28
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Mason Crosby

New Orleans Saints

K

GNB

D/IST NOR

v SFO

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Seattle Seahawks
Chris Carson
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker

New England Patriots

Kansas City Chiefs
Tarik Cohen

Josh Doctson
Kenny Stills
Sammy Watkins
Jared Cook

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
SEA
BUF
WAS
NYG
WAS
ATL
WAS
KAN

D/IST NWE

0B
RB

KAN
CHI
WAS
MIA
KAN
OAK
DET

DI/IST ARI

RB

PHI

Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
Melvin Gordon

Christian McCaffrey

Sony Michel
Julian Edelman
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce
Dustin Hopkins
Chicago Bears
Minnesota Vikings
Matt Breida

Keke Coutee
Jordy Nelson
Mike Williams
Greg Olsen

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Rex Burkhead
Will Dissly

QB
RB

CAR
LAC
CAR
NWE
NWE
HOU
LAR
KAN
WAS

D/ST CHI

0B

MIN

SFO
HOU
OAK
LAC

CAR
NOR

D/IST TEN

RB
TE

NWE
SEA

@OAK
@OAK
@HOU
v CAR
v PHI

v CAR
v TAM
v CAR
@NWE
v KAN
@NWE
@MIA
v CAR
v CHI

@NWE
v SEA

@MIN
@NYG

@WAS
@CLE
@WAS
v KAN
v KAN
v BUF
@DEN
@NWE
v CAR
@MIA
v ARI
@GNB
v BUF
v SEA
@CLE
@WAS

v BAL
v KAN
@OAK

168.00
62.00

414.00
183.40
96.30
189.00
199.30
60.30
232.90
91.80
150.00
74.00
731.50
230.90
65.20
120.30
84.20
167.60
155.00
64.00
42.40

472.60
281.50
354.50
139.20
140.70
83.30
116.40
277.60
146.00
163.00
449.60
160.50
34.90
99.90
171.30
69.10
168.00
99.00
48.70
35.60

10.50
3.88

25.88
11.46
6.02
11.81
12.46
3.77
14.56
5.74
9.38
4.63
45.72
14.43
4.08
7.52
5.26
10.48
9.69
4.00
2.65

29.54
17.59
22.16
8.70
8.79
521
7.28
17.35
9.13
10.19
28.10
10.03
2.18
6.24
10.71
4.32
10.50
6.19
3.04
2.23

. T

. T

IR
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Week 7

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v CLE 652.50 40.78 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvNYG 599.90 37.49 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNYG 216.00 1350 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 370.10 23.13 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 21480 1343 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 14050 8.78 *
James White RB NWE @CHI 26210 16.38 * A.J. Green WR CIN @KAN 11640 7.28 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 15730 983 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vCAR 12930 8.08 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 14330 896 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 20450 12.78 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 157.60 9.85 * Trey Burton TE CHI vNWE 11810 7.38 *
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 13090 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 22920 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvNOR 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @NYJ 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v TEN 88.00 5.50 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @JAC 494.30 30.89 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 601.70 37.61
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 10440 6.53 Nyheim Hines RB IND vBUF 116.60 7.29
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 9780 6.11 Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 62.60 3.91
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VLAR 82.60 5.16 T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 172.00 10.75
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 251.20 15.70 Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNYG 173.80 10.86
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 103.60 6.48 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 204.90 12.81
Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 162.00 10.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND vBUF 138.00 8.63

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v LAR 56.00 3.50 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v CIN 82.00 5.13

Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNYG 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @BAL 519.80 3249 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @ARI 301.80 18.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 164.00 10.25 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vNOR 108.60 6.79 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 12040 753 *
David Johnson RB ARI vDEN 22860 1429 * John Brown WR BAL vNOR 11090 6.93 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 11490 7.18 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 89.80 561 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v CIN 30450 19.03 * Christian Kirk WR ARl vDEN 9250 578 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vCAR 12170 761 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vCAR 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vCLE 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vNYG 117.00 731 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @ARI 123.00 7.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @SFO 103.00 6.44 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ARI 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND vBUF 516.20 32.26
Detroit Lions QB DET @MIA 299.90 18.74 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvTEN 17280 10.80
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 216.90 13.56 Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 160.70 10.04
Davante Adams WR GNB 239.60 14.98 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v CIN 44.00 2.75
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIN 127.30 7.96 Antonio Brown WR PIT 264.70 16.54
DeVante Parker WR MIA v DET 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ v MIN 5290 331
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @KAN 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN @KAN 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO VvLAR 151.00 9.44 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 96.00 6.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @IND 101.00 6.31
o ) GMEN - Dave Auer
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE @CHI 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC VvTEN 45420 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIN 131.70 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 369.80 23.11 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ v MIN 62.30 3.89 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 291.20 18.20 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL Vv NOR 8170 511 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 15510 9.69 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NYJ 180.00 11.25 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 8790 5.49 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 14310 8.94 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NWE 8590 537 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 167.70 1048 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM vCLE 136.20 851 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 69.10 432 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @BAL 65.00 4.06 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @JAC 193.00 12.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 89.00 556 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v CAR 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @JAC 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG @ATL 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @KAN 360.50 22.53 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 0.00
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI vCAR 11480 7.18 Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvDET 226.20 14.14
Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 166.50 10.41 Geronimo Allison WR GNB 51.30 3.21
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 204.90 12.81 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 116.80 7.30
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @BAL 84.70 5.29 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 12420 7.76
Vance McDonald TE PIT 111.00 6.94 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @PHI 78.00 4.88
Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 123.00 7.69 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NYG 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @KAN 53.00 331
Delanie Walker TE TEN @LAC 10.20 0.64 IR Polk High - Eddie Ri|ey
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VvNOR 39560 2473 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TAM 116.00 7.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 321.20 20.08 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vTEN 176.10 11.01 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 11270 7.04 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @CHI 97.60 6.10 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 109.70 6.86 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCLE 7290 4.56 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @IND 127.00 7.94 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vHOU 108.00 6.75 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 475.60 29.73
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 89.70 5.61
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 67.00 4.19
Dez Bryant WR NOR @BAL 0.00 0.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB 58.30 3.64
Evan Engram TE NYG @ATL 114.30 7.14
Matt Bryant K ATL VvNYG 129.00 8.06
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Carolina Panthers

D/IST CAR

Predators - Scott White

Los Angeles Rams
Ezekiel Elliott

Joe Mixon

Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
Dede Westbrook
Albert Wilson
George Kittle

Jake Elliott
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Dalvin Cook
Nelson Agholor
Mohamed Sanu
Kyle Rudolph
Mason Crosby

New Orleans Saints

0B
RB

LAR
DAL
CIN
LAR
MIN
JAC
MIA
SFO
PHI

D/ST BAL

0B

PHI
PIT
MIN
PHI
ATL
MIN
GNB

D/IST NOR

@PHI

@SFO
@WAS
@KAN
@SFO
@NYJ
v HOU
v DET
v LAR
v CAR
v NOR
v CAR

@NYJ
v CAR
vNYG
@NYJ

@BAL

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen

Josh Doctson
Kenny Stills

Jared Cook

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

QB
RB

KAN
BUF
WAS
NYG
WAS
ATL
KAN
WAS
KAN

D/IST NWE

0B

SEA
SEA
CHI
WAS
MIA
OAK
DET

D/IST ARI

RB

PHI

Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
Matt Breida
Christian McCaffrey
Sony Michel

Keke Coutee
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz
Indianapolis Colts
Minnesota Vikings
Melvin Gordon
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp
Jordy Nelson
Jesse James
Dustin Hopkins
Chicago Bears
Rex Burkhead
Will Dissly

QB
RB

CAR
SFO
CAR
NWE
HOU
NWE
TAM
KAN
NOR

D/ST IND

0B

MIN
LAC
HOU
LAR
OAK
PIT
WAS

D/ST CHI

RB
TE

NWE
SEA

v CIN

@IND
v DAL
@ATL
v DAL
v NYG
v CIN

v DAL
v CIN

@CHI

v NWE
v DAL
v DET

@MIA
v DEN
v CAR

@PHI

v LAR
@PHI

@CHI
@JAC
@CHI
v CLE
v CIN

@BAL
v BUF
@NYJ
v TEN
@JAC
@SFO

v DAL
v NWE
@CHI

52.00

513.10
292.10
215.40
181.20
213.40
137.20
110.20
256.70
129.00
136.00
433.40
246.00
138.20
109.80
140.60
116.40
168.00

62.00

731.50
96.30
189.00
199.30
60.30
232.90
84.20
91.80
150.00
74.00
414.00
183.40
230.90
65.20
120.30
167.60
155.00
64.00
42.40

472.60
160.50
354.50
139.20
34.90
140.70
226.40
277.60
168.00
77.00
449.60
281.50
83.30
116.40
99.90
72.30
146.00
163.00
48.70
35.60

3.25

32.07
18.26
13.46
11.33
13.34
8.58
6.89
16.04
8.06
8.50
27.09
15.38
8.64
6.86
8.79
7.28
10.50
3.88

45.72
6.02
11.81
12.46
3.77
14.56
5.26
5.74
9.38
4.63
25.88
11.46
14.43
4.08
7.52
10.48
9.69
4.00
2.65

29.54
10.03
22.16
8.70
2.18
8.79
14.15
17.35
10.50
4.81
28.10
17.59
521
7.28
6.24
4.52
9.13
10.19
3.04
2.23

. T . T

. T
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Week 8
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @CIN 652.50 40.78 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT vCLE 601.70 37.61 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 214.80 13.43 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vGNB 370.10 23.13 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 262.10 16.38 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 140.50 8.78 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 15730 9.83 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @JAC 12930 8.08 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vMIA  251.20 15.70 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vCLE 20490 1281 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 143.30 8.96 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 20450 12.78 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 103.60 6.48 * Trey Burton TE CHI v NYJ 118.10 7.38 *
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 130.90 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vGNB 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vNOR 127.00 7.94 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 82.00 513 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vMIA 49430 30.89 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 599.90 37.49
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 216.00 13.50 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0.00 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vPHI 104.40 6.53 Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 116.60 7.29
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 9780 6.11 Geronimo Allison WR GNB @LAR 51.30 3.21
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 157.60 9.85 T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 172.00 10.75
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 114.80 7.18 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 173.80 10.86
Brett Maher K DAL 162.00 10.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 138.00 8.63
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ARI 56.00 3.50 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 88.00 5.50
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9.10 057 IR
) ) Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 519.80 32.49 *
Detroit Lions QB DET VvSEA 29990 1874 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vNYJ 164.00 1025 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 216.90 13.56 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 120.40 7.53 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 108.60 6.79 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v MIA 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARI VvSFO 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 26470 16.54 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vDEN 304.50 19.03 * John Brown WR BAL @CAR 110.90 6.93 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 121.70 7.61 * Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 89.80 5.61 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvGNB 19160 11.98 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @JAC 221.30 13.83 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 117.00 731 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 123.00 7.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vGNB 103.00 6.44 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @OAK 516.20 32.26
Denver Broncos QB DEN @KAN 301.80 18.86 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 172.80 10.80
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11490 7.18 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v DEN 44.00 2.75
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 239.60 14.98 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CHI 5290 331
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CHI 127.30 7.96 Christian Kirk WR ARl v SFO 9250 5.78
DeVante Parker WR MIA @HOU 39.90 2.49 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 138.50 8.66
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvTAM 31.90 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN vTAM 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO @ARI 151.00 9.44 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CLE 96.00 6.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NWE 101.00 6.31
o ) GMEN - Dave Auer
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE @BUF 45210 28.26 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvTAM 360.50 22.53 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 226.20 14.14 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 369.80 23.11 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG 62.60 3.91 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 291.20 18.20 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN vNOR 180.00 11.25 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vPHI 155.10 9.69 * A.J. Green WR CIN vTAM 116.40 7.28 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vBAL 87.90 549 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 167.70 1048 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 136.20 8.51 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 124.20 7.76 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DET 204.90 12.81 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VvBAL 69.10 4.32 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vCLE 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v MIA 193.00 12.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR v BAL 89.00 556 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @JAC 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v MIA 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG vWAS 336.60 21.04
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 45420 28.39 Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 160.50 10.03
Aaron Jones RB GNB @LAR 167.40 10.46 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 131.70 8.23
Amari Cooper WR DAL 166.50 10.41 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 81.70 5.11
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NYJ 85.90 5.37 Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 14310 8.94
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @MIN 84.70 5.29 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 116.80 7.30
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @MIN 65.00 4.06 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR v BAL 78.00 4.88
Ryan Succop K TEN 123.00 7.69 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN v TAM 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CHI 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN 10.20 064 IR
Polk High - Eddie Riley
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @LAR 475.60 29.73 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vPHI 89.70 561 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 321.20 20.08 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 176.10 11.01 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @LAR 58.30 3.64 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 112.70 7.04 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 109.70 6.86 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 11430 7.14 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF vNWE 127.00 7.94 *
*

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 108.00 6.75
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @CAR 395.60 24.73

Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 116.00 7.25
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v IND 67.00 4.19
Dez Bryant WR NOR @MIN 0.00 0.00
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @BUF 97.60 6.10
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CIN 7290 4.56
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Matt Bryant
Carolina Panthers

K

ATL

D/IST CAR

Predators - Scott White

Los Angeles Rams
James Conner
Marlon Mack

Joe Mixon

Danny Amendola
Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Ezekiel Elliott
Nelson Agholor
Mohamed Sanu
Dede Westbrook
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

QB
RB

LAR
PIT
IND
CIN
MIA
LAR
MIN
SFO
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B

PHI
DAL
PHI
ATL
JAC
MIN
PHI

D/IST NOR

WR

MIA

v BAL

v GNB
v CLE

@OAK
v TAM
@HOU
v GNB
v NOR
@ARI

@LAR
@CAR
@JAC

@JAC

v PHI

v NOR
@JAC
@MIN
@HOou

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Doctson
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
LeSean McCoy
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills

Jared Cook

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

0B
RB
RB

KAN
SEA
CHI
WAS
NYG
WAS
KAN
WAS
KAN

D/IST NWE

0B

SEA
BUF
WAS
ATL
MIA
OAK
DET

D/IST ARI

RB

PHI

Warriors - Dave White

Minnesota Vikings
Christian McCaffrey
Latavius Murray
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans

Will Fuller

Jordy Nelson
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Carolina Panthers
Melvin Gordon
Sony Michel

Keke Coutee
Cooper Kupp
Jesse James
Dustin Hopkins
Indianapolis Colts
Rex Burkhead
Will Dissly

QB
RB
RB

MIN
CAR
MIN
NWE
TAM
HOU
OAK
KAN
NOR

D/ST CHI

0B

CAR
LAC
NWE
HOU
LAR
PIT
WAS

D/ST IND

RB
TE

NWE
SEA

v DEN
@DET
v NYJ

@NYG
v WAS
@NYG
v DEN
@NYG
v DEN
@BUF
@DET
v NWE
@NYG

@HOU
v IND
v SEA
v SFO
@JAC

v NOR
v BAL
v NOR
@BUF
@CIN
v MIA

v IND

v DEN
@MIN
v NYJ
v BAL

@BUF
v MIA

v GNB
v CLE

@NYG
@OAK
@BUF
@DET

129.00
52.00

513.10
246.00
178.20
215.40

84.50
181.20
213.40
256.70
168.00
136.00
433.40
292.10
109.80
140.60
137.20
116.40
129.00

62.00
110.20

731.50
183.40
230.90
189.00
199.30
65.20
84.20
91.80
150.00
74.00
414.00
96.30
60.30
232.90
120.30
167.60
155.00
64.00
42.40

449.60
354.50
123.90
140.70
226.40
83.30
99.90
277.60
168.00
163.00
472.60
281.50
139.20
34.90
116.40
72.30
146.00
77.00
48.70
35.60

8.06
3.25

32.07
15.38
11.14
13.46
5.28
11.33
13.34
16.04
10.50
8.50
27.09
18.26
6.86
8.79
8.58
7.28
8.06
3.88
6.89

45.72
11.46
14.43
11.81
12.46
4.08
5.26
5.74
9.38
4.63
25.88
6.02
3.77
14.56
7.52
10.48
9.69
4.00
2.65

28.10
22.16
7.74
8.79
14.15
5.21
6.24
17.35
10.50
10.19
29.54
17.59
8.70
2.18
7.28
4.52
9.13
4.81
3.04
2.23

. T . T

. T
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Week 9

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM @CAR 652.50 40.78 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @WAS 599.90 37.49 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 216.00 13.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 370.10 23.13 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 21480 1343 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 140.50 8.78 *
James White RB NWE vGNB 262.10 16.38 * David Moore WR SEA VLAC 87.00 5.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 251.20 15.70 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 173.80 10.86 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 14330 896 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @BAL 204.90 1281 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 15760 9.85 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 20450 12.78 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 103.60 6.48 * Trey Burton TE CHI @BUF 118.10 7.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvPIT 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vDET 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @SEA 88.00 550 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @DEN 49430 30.89 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @BAL 601.70 37.61
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 104.40 6.53 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0.00 0.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvLAC 9780 6.11 Nyheim Hines RB IND 116.60 7.29
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 157.30 9.83 T Y Hilton WR IND 172.00 10.75
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 11480 7.18 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 129.30 8.08
David Njoku TE CLE vKAN 130.90 8.18 Eric Ebron TE IND 229.20 14.33
Brett Maher K DAL vTEN 162.00 10.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND 138.00 8.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAC 75.00 4.69 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @CLE 82.00 5.13

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @WAS 9.10 057 IR
Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston

Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 519.80 32.49

*
Detroit Lions QB DET @MIN 299.90 18.74 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 164.00 1025 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vKAN 21690 1356 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 12040 753 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 108.60 6.79 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 160.70 10.04 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 11490 7.18 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 264.70 16.54 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 239.60 14.98 * John Brown WR BAL VvPIT 11090 6.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 30450 19.03 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 89.80 561 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @WAS 117.00 7.31 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vGNB 14700 919 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vHOU 12300 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @BAL 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND 516.20 32.26
Denver Broncos QB DEN vHOU 301.80 18.86 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 172.80 10.80
David Johnson RB ARI 228.60 14.29 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @CLE 44.00 2.75
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @MIA 127.30 7.96 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @MIA 5290 331
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NYJ 39.90 249 Christian Kirk WR ARI 9250 5.78
Golden Tate WR PHI 12170 7.61 Zach Ertz TE PHI 221.30 13.83
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO vOAK 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v CHI 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE vGNB 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @SEA 45420 2839 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 131.70 823 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 291.20 18.20 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NYJ 226.20 14.14 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 167.40 1046 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL VPIT 81.70 511 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTEN 166.50 10.41 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 14310 894 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 87.90 549 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vHOU 167.70 1048 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VvLAC 20490 1281 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vGNB 12420 7.76 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 10340 6.46 * Greg Olsen TE CAR vTAM 69.10 432 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 193.00 12.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 89.00 556 * Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @WAS 30.00 1.88 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU @DEN 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO vOAK 160.50 10.03
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 369.80 23.11 Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 62.60 3.91
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 155.10 9.69 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 180.00 11.25
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @BUF 85.90 5.37 A.J. Green WR CIN 116.40 7.28
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 136.20 8.1 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 116.80 7.30
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vVLAR 65.00 4.06 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR vTAM 78.00 4.88
Ryan Succop K TEN @DAL 123.00 7.69 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 49.00 3.06
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN @DAL 10.20 0.64 IR

Polk High - Eddie Riley
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @NWE 475.60 29.73

Steven Hauschka K BUF v CHI 127.00 7.94
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vTAM 52.00 3.25
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VPIT 395.60 24.73

*
Duke Johnson RB CLE vKAN 116.00 7.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 32120 20.08 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 176.10 11.01 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @NWE 5830 364 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 112,70 7.04 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 109.70 6.86 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 72.90 4.56 *

*

*

Carlos Hyde RB JAC 89.70 5.61
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @SFO 67.00 4.19
Dez Bryant WR NOR vVLAR 0.00 0.00
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v GNB 97.60 6.10
Evan Engram TE NYG 11430 7.14
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Matt Bryant
Jacksonville Jaguars

K ATL @WAS
D/IST JAC

Predators - Scott White

Los Angeles Rams
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Latavius Murray
Danny Amendola
Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Joe Mixon

Nelson Agholor
Mohamed Sanu
Dede Westbrook
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

QB LAR @NOR
RB PIT @BAL
RB DAL vTEN
RB MIN vDET
WR MIA vNYJ
WR LAR @NOR
WR MIN vDET
TE SFO vOAK
K GNB @NWE
DISTBAL vPIT
QB PHI

RB CIN

WR PHI

WR ATL @WAS
WR JAC

TE MIN vDET
K PHI
D/STNOR vLAR
WR MIA vNYJ

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen
Adrian Peterson
Josh Doctson
Julio Jones
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
LeSean McCoy
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Kenny Stills

Jared Cook

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

QB KAN @CLE
RB SEA VLAC
RB CHI @BUF
RB WAS VvATL
WR WAS vATL
WR ATL @WAS
WR KAN @CLE
TE WAS vATL
K KAN @CLE
D/ST NWE v GNB
QB SEA VLAC
RB BUF vCHI
WR NYG

WR WAS vATL
WR MIA vNYJ
TE OAK @SFO
K DET @MIN
D/ST ARI

RB PHI

Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
Melvin Gordon
Christian McCaffrey
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Jordy Nelson
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Minnesota Vikings
Marlon Mack
Sony Michel

Larry Fitzgerald

QB CAR vTAM
RB LAC @SEA
RB CAR vTAM
WR NWE vGNB
WR TAM @CAR
WR LAR @NOR
WR OAK @SFO
TE KAN @CLE
K NOR VLAR
D/STCHI @BUF
QB MIN vDET
RB IND

RB NWE vGNB
WR ARI

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NWE

Jack Doyle
Dustin Hopkins
Indianapolis Colts
Rex Burkhead
Will Fuller

Will Dissly

TE IND
K WAS v ATL
D/ST IND

RB NWE v GNB
WR HOU @DEN
TE SEA VLAC

129.00
108.00

513.10
246.00
292.10
123.90

84.50
181.20
213.40
256.70
168.00
136.00
433.40
215.40
109.80
140.60
137.20
116.40
129.00

62.00
110.20

731.50
183.40
230.90
189.00
65.20
232.90
84.20
91.80
150.00
74.00
414.00
96.30
199.30
60.30
120.30
167.60
155.00
64.00
42.40

472.60
281.50
354.50
140.70
226.40
116.40
99.90
277.60
168.00
163.00
449.60
178.20
139.20
141.40
79.00
48.50
146.00
77.00
48.70
83.30
35.60

8.06
6.75

32.07
15.38
18.26
7.74
5.28
11.33
13.34
16.04
10.50
8.50
27.09
13.46
6.86
8.79
8.58
7.28
8.06
3.88
6.89

45.72
11.46
14.43
11.81
4.08
14.56
5.26
5.74
9.38
4.63
25.88
6.02
12.46
3.77
7.52
10.48
9.69
4.00
2.65

29.54
17.59
22.16
8.79
14.15
7.28
6.24
17.35
10.50
10.19
28.10
11.14
8.70
8.84
4.94
3.03
9.13
4.81
3.04
521
2.23

. T . T

. T
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Week 10

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM vWAS 652.50 40.78 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CLE 599.90 37.49 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 216.00 13.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vSEA 370.10 23.13 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 104.40 6.53 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 140.50 8.78 *
James White RB NWE @TEN 262.10 16.38 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 129.30 8.08 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvNOR 157.30 9.83 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 173.80 10.86 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vWAS 14330 896 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vCAR 20490 1281 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE VvATL 157.60 9.85 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 20450 12.78 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vMIA 103.60 6.48 * Trey Burton TE CHI vDET 11810 7.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vSEA 14700 919 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vJAC 138.00 863 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vBUF 83.00 5.19 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v ARI 82.00 5.13 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 49430 30.89 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v CAR 601.70 37.61
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 214.80 13.43 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCAR 0.00 0.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 97.80 6.11 Nyheim Hines RB IND vJAC 116.60 7.29
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 251.20 15.70 T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 172.00 10.75
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 114.80 7.18 David Moore WR SEA @LAR 87.00 5.44
David Njoku TE CLE VATL 130.90 8.18 Eric Ebron TE IND vJAC 229.20 14.33
Jason Myers K NYJ vBUF 178.00 11.13 Justin Tucker K BAL 189.00 11.81
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 127.00 7.94 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @OAK  88.00 5.50

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CLE 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @CIN 519.80 3249 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @CHI 299.90 18.74 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 164.00 1025 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vATL 21690 1356 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 12040 753 *
David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCAR 26470 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vNWE 11490 7.18 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 89.80 561 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vMIA  239.60 1498 * Christian Kirk WR ARl  @KAN 9250 578 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VARI 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvSEA 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CLE 117.00 7.31 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 147.00 9.19 *
Robbie Gould K SFO vNYG 151.00 9.44 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vSEA 103.00 6.44 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NYJ 101.00 6.31 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvJAC 516.20 32.26
Denver Broncos QB DEN 301.80 18.86 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 172.80 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL 108.60 6.79 Lamar Miller RB HOU 160.70 10.04
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 12730 7.96 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN vVARI 44.00 2.75
DeVante Parker WR MIA @GNB 3990 249 John Brown WR BAL 11090 6.93
Golden Tate WR PHI vDAL 121.70 7.61 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vBUF 5290 331
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvNOR 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN vNOR 113.00 7.06
Brandon McManus K DEN 123.00 7.69 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CAR 96.00 6.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 77.00 481

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE @TEN 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @OAK 454.20 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 13170 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 369.80 23.11 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 226.20 14.14 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vATL 291.20 1820 * Marlon Mack RB IND vJAC 17820 11.14 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIA 167.40 10.46 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @KAN 14140 884 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 166.50 10.41 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 143.10 8.94 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 8790 5.49 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 116.80 7.30 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 20490 1281 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 69.10 432 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vCAR 111.00 6.94 * Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @PIT 78.00 488 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 89.00 556 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @CLE 30.00 188 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v NOR 53.00 331 * New York Giants QB NYG @SFO 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvNOR 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 160.50 10.03
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 155.10 9.69 Michael Crabtree WR BAL 81.70 5.11
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vDET 85.90 5.37 A.J. Green WR CIN VvNOR 116.40 7.28
Chris Godwin WR TAM vWAS 136.20 8.51 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 167.70 10.48
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 103.40 6.46 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 12420 7.76
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 65.00 4.06 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 193.00 12.06
Ryan Succop K TEN vNWE 123.00 7.69 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DAL 49.00 3.06
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 96.00 6.00 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vBUF 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN vNWE 10.20 0.64 IR
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Polk High - Eddie Riley Warriors - Dave White

Green Bay Packers QB GNB v MIA 475.60 29.73 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @PIT 472.60 29.54 *

Duke Johnson RB CLE VATL 116.00 7.25 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 28150 17.59 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 321.20 20.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 35450 22.16 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 176.10 11.01 * Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 139.20 8.70 *

Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIA 58.30 3.64 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 140.70 8.79 *

Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 112.70 7.04 * Mike Evans WR TAM vWAS 226.40 14.15 *

Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @TEN 97.60 6.10 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 277.60 17.35 *

Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 114.30 7.14 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 168.00 10.50 *

Steven Hauschka K BUF @NYJ 127.00 7.94 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI vDET 163.00 10.19 *

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @IND 108.00 6.75 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 449.60 28.10

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 395.60 24.73 Chris Thompson RB WAS @TAM 62.60 3.91

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 138.20 8.64 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 180.00 11.25

Carlos Hyde RB JAC @IND 89.70 5.61 Allen Robinson WR CHI VvDET 111.30 6.96

Dez Bryant WR NOR @CIN 0.00 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @PIT 137.80 8.61

Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 109.70 6.86 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 79.00 494

Cameron Brate TE TAM vWAS 7290 4.56 Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 48.50 3.03

Matt Bryant K ATL @CLE 129.00 8.06 Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TAM 146.00 9.13

Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @PIT 52.00 3.25 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v JAC 77.00 4.81

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vVvLAC 67.00 419 IR Rex Burkhead RB NWE @TEN 48.70 3.04 IR
Will Fuller WR HOU 83.30 521 IR

Predators - Scott White Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvSEA 11640 7.28 IR
Will Dissly TE SEA @LAR 3560 223 IR

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvSEA 51310 32.07 *

James Conner RB PIT vCAR 246.00 1538 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 29210 18.26 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN VvNOR 21540 1346 *

Danny Amendola WR MIA @GNB 84.50 5.28 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvSEA 181.20 1133 *

Dede Westbrook WR JAC @IND 137.20 8.58 *

George Kittle TE SFO vNYG 256.70 16.04 *

Mason Crosby K GNB v MIA 168.00 10.50 *

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CIN 62.00 3.88 *

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v DAL 433.40 27.09

Latavius Murray RB MIN 123.90 7.74

Nelson Agholor WR PHI vDAL 109.80 6.86

Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 140.60 8.79

Adam Thielen WR MIN 213.40 13.34

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 116.40 7.28

Jake Elliott K PHI  vDAL 129.00 8.06

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 136.00 8.50

Albert Wilson WR MIA @GNB 110.20 6.89 IR

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VARI 73150 4572 *

Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 18340 11.46 *

Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 23090 1443 *

Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 189.00 11.81 *

Josh Doctson WR WAS @TAM 65.20 4.08 *

Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 232.90 14.56 *

Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVARI 8420 526 *

Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 91.80 5.74 *

Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 150.00 9.38 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 7400 4.63 *

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @LAR 414.00 25.88

LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 96.30 6.02

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 199.30 12.46

Jamison Crowder WR WAS @TAM 60.30 3.77

Kenny Stills WR MIA @GNB 120.30 7.52

Jared Cook TE OAK vLAC 167.60 10.48

Matt Prater K DET @CHI 155.00 9.69

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @KAN 64.00 4.00

Jay Ajayi RB PHI v DAL 4240 265 IR
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Week 11
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM @NYG 652.50 40.78 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vDAL 59990 3749 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 216.00 1350 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvKAN 37010 2313 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VPIT 104.40 6.53 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 14050 8.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 21480 1343 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 172.00 10.75 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 15730 983 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 12930 8.08 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 25120 15.70 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @JAC 20490 1281 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 14330 896 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 20450 12.78 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @SEA 103.60 6.48 * Trey Burton TE CHI vMIN 11810 7.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvKAN 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @CHI 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v DEN 88.00 5.50 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @WAS 49430 30.89 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @JAC 601.70 37.61
James White RB NWE 262.10 16.38 Nyheim Hines RB IND VvTEN 116.60 7.29
Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 133.70 8.36 Ty Montgomery RB BAL VvCIN 4730 2.96
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 157.60 9.85 Anthony Miller WR CHI v MIN 102.00 6.38
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 11480 7.18 Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 173.80 10.86
David Njoku TE CLE 130.90 8.18 Eric Ebron TE IND VvTEN 229.20 14.33
Jason Myers K NYJ 178.00 11.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND VvTEN 138.00 8.63
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 83.00 5.19 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @LAR 82.00 5.13
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 9.10 057 IR

) ) Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 519.80 3249 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vCAR 299.90 18.74 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 12040 7.53 *
Alex Collins RB BAL v CIN 108.60 6.79 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARl vOAK 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 264.70 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 11490 7.18 * John Brown WR BAL VvCIN 11090 6.93 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 239.60 1498 * Christian Kirk WR ARl v OAK 9250 578 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvKAN 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 117.00 731 * Randy Bullock K CIN @BAL 113.00 7.06 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @LAC 12300 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @JAC 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @LAC 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvTEN 516.20 32.26
Denver Broncos QB DEN @LAC 301.80 18.86 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 172.80 10.80
Nick Chubb RB CLE 216.90 13.56 Jordan Howard RB CHI vMIN 164.00 10.25
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 127.30 7.96 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAR 44.00 2.75
DeVante Parker WR MIA 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 12170 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @BAL 3190 1.99 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 147.00 9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vKAN 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New York Giants QB NYG vTAM 336.60 21.04 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC vDEN 45420 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 131.70 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 369.80 23.11 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 17820 11.14 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 291.20 1820 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vOAK 14140 884 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @SEA 167.40 10.46 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 14310 894 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 166.50 1041 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 167.70 1048 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vGNB 20490 1281 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 11680 7.30 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 10340 6.46 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 69.10 432 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @JAC 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU @WAS 96.00 6.00 * New England Patriots QB NWE 452,10 28.26
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @BAL 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO 160.50 10.03
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VPIT 155.10 9.69 Kenyan Drake RB MIA 226.20 14.14
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 87.90 5.49 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vCIN 81.70 5.11
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v MIN 85.90 5.37 A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 116.40 7.28
Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 136.20 8.51 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 12420 7.76
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 65.00 4.06 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @DET 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v DAL 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @BAL 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 10.20 0.64 IR
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Polk High - Eddie Riley Warriors - Dave White

Green Bay Packers QB GNB @SEA 475.60 29.73 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @DET 472.60 29.54 *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 138.20 8.64 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 28150 17.59 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 321.20 20.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 354.50 22.16 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 176.10 11.01 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 180.00 11.25 *

Randall Cobb WR GNB @SEA 58.30 3.64 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 226.40 14.15 *

Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 109.70 6.86 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v MIN 111.30 6.96 *

Cameron Brate TE TAM @NYG 7290 456 * Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 48.50 3.03 *

Evan Engram TE NYG vTAM 114.30 7.14 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 277.60 17.35 *

Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 162.00 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 *

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PIT 108.00 6.75 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN 163.00 10.19 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VvCIN 395.60 24.73 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @CHI 449.60 28.10

Carlos Hyde RB JAC VPIT 89.70 5.61 Sony Michel RB NWE 139.20 8.70

Duke Johnson RB CLE 116.00 7.25 Chris Thompson RB WAS vHOU 62.60 3.91

Dez Bryant WR NOR v PHI 0.00 0.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 140.70 8.79

Josh Gordon WR NWE 112.70 7.04 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @DET 137.80 8.61

Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE 97.60 6.10 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 79.00 4.94

Steven Hauschka K BUF 127.00 7.94 Dustin Hopkins K WAS vHOU 146.00 9.13

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DET 52.00 3.25 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND Vv TEN 77.00 4.81

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @ARI 67.00 419 IR Rex Burkhead RB NWE 48.70 3.04 IR
Will Fuller WR HOU @WAS 8330 521 IR

Predators - Scott White Cooper Kupp WR LAR vKAN 11640 7.28 IR
Will Dissly TE SEA vGNB 3560 223 IR

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvKAN 51310 32.07 *

James Conner RB PIT @JAC 246.00 15.38 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 292.10 18.26 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 21540 1346 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR vKAN 18120 11.33 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 21340 13.34 *

Dede Westbrook WR JAC VPIT 137.20 858 *

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 11640 7.28 *

Mason Crosby K GNB @SEA 168.00 10.50 *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 136.00 850 *

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NOR 433.40 27.09

Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 123.90 7.74

Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 109.80 6.86

Danny Amendola WR MIA 8450 5.28

Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL 140.60 8.79

George Kittle TE SFO 256.70 16.04

Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 129.00 8.06

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 62.00 3.88

Albert Wilson WR MIA 110.20 6.89 IR

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @LAR 73150 45.72 *

Chris Carson RB SEA vGNB 18340 11.46 *

Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 230.90 14.43 *

Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 189.00 11.81 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 199.30 1246 *

Josh Doctson WR WAS v HOU 65.20 4.08 *

Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 23290 1456 *

Jordan Reed TE WAS vHOU 9180 574 *

Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 150.00 9.38 *

Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl v OAK 64.00 400 *

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VvGNB 414.00 25.88

LeSean McCoy RB BUF 96.30 6.02

Jamison Crowder WR WAS v HOU 60.30 3.77

Kenny Stills WR MIA 120.30 7.52

Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 84.20 5.26

Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 167.60 10.48

Matt Prater K DET vCAR 155.00 9.69

New England Patriots D/ST NWE 74.00 4.63

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NOR 4240 265 IR
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Week 12

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v SFO 652.50 40.78 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @DEN 60170 37.61 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 216.00 1350 * Nyheim Hines RB IND vMIA 11660 7.29 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 10440 653 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 14050 878 *
James White RB NWE @NYJ 26210 16.38 * T Y Hilton WR IND vMIA 17200 10.75 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 15730 983 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvNYG 12930 8.08 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 25120 15.70 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DEN 204.90 1281 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vSFO 14330 896 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvATL 20450 1278 *
David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 13090 818 * Trey Burton TE CHI @DET 11810 7.38 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vNWE 178.00 11.13 * Justin Tucker K BAL vOAK 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vGNB 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 88.00 5.50 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vTEN 49430 30.89 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NOR 599.90 37.49
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvPIT 21480 13.43 Todd Gurley RB LAR 370.10 23.13
Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 133.70 8.36 Ty Montgomery RB BAL v OAK 4730 2.96
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 157.60 9.85 Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 102.00 6.38
Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 11480 7.18 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 173.80 10.86
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 103.60 6.48 Eric Ebron TE IND VvMIA 22920 14.33
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 147.00 9.19 Adam Vinatieri K IND v MIA 138.00 8.63
New York Jets D/STNYJ vNWE 83.00 5.19 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 82.00 5.13

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vATL 519.80 3249 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vCHI 299.90 18.74 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 164.00 10.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 21690 1356 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vTEN 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 264.70 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @HOU 11490 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARl @LAC 9250 578 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 239.60 1498 * D.J. Moore WR CAR VvSEA 111.00 6.94 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ VvNWE 12730 796 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 22130 1383 *
Golden Tate WR PHI VvNYG 12170 761 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vSFO 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 117.00 7.31 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vPIT 123.00 7.69 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @DEN 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vPIT 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvMIA 516.20 32.26
Denver Broncos QB DEN VvPIT 301.80 18.86 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 172.80 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL vOAK 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 120.40 7.53
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 304.50 19.03 John Brown WR BAL vOAK 11090 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA @IND 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vNWE 5290 331
Robert Woods WR LAR 191.60 11.98 Marvin Jones WR DET v CHI 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvCLE 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN vCLE 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vJAC 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE @NYJ 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v ARI 45420 2839 * Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 160.50 10.03 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vSFO 13730 858 * Marlon Mack RB IND vMIA 17820 11.14 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 369.80 2311 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 143.10 8.94 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 167.40 1046 * A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 11640 7.28 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 166.50 10.41 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 167.70 10.48 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 20490 1281 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 12420 7.76 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vPIT 103.40 6.46 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VSEA 69.10 432 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vTEN 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v NYG 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG @PHI 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN vCLE 360.50 22.53 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 13170 8.23
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 291.20 18.20 Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 226.20 14.14
Devin Funchess WR CAR v SEA 87.90 5.49 Michael Crabtree WR BAL v OAK 81.70 5.11
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @DET 85.90 5.37 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 14140 8.84
Chris Godwin WR TAM vSFO 136.20 8.51 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 116.80 7.30
Benjamin Watson TE NOR VvATL 65.00 4.06 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR v SEA 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR v SEA 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @NOR 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vNWE 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 1020 064 IR
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Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook

Duke Johnson

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Josh Gordon
Demaryius Thomas
Cameron Brate
Brett Maher
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Carlos Hyde

Dez Bryant

Randall Cobb
Cordarrelle Patterso
Evan Engram
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Marshawn Lynch

QB
RB

GNB
MIN
CLE
NOR
LAC
NWE
HOU
TAM
DAL

D/IST JAC

0B

BAL
JAC
NOR
GNB
NWE
NYG
BUF

D/IST CAR

RB

OAK

Predators - Scott White

Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott

Joe Mixon

Danny Amendola
Mohamed Sanu
Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Los Angeles Rams
Latavius Murray
Brandin Cooks
Tre'Quan Smith
Dede Westbrook
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR

PHI
PIT
DAL
CIN
MIA
ATL
MIN
SFO
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
MIN
LAR
NOR
JAC
MIN
PHI

D/IST NOR

WR

MIA

@MIN
v GNB
@CIN
v ATL

v ARI

@NYJ
v TEN
v SFO
v WAS
@BUF
v OAK
@BUF
v ATL

@MIN
@NYJ
@PHI

v JAC
v SEA
@BAL

v NYG
@DEN
v WAS
v CLE
@IND
@NOR
v GNB
@TAM
@MIN
v OAK

v GNB

v ATL
@BUF
v GNB
vNYG
v ATL
@IND

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Seattle Seahawks
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Doctson
Julio Jones

Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
Arizona Cardinals
Kansas City Chiefs
LeSean McCoy
Jamison Crowder
Kenny Stills
Sammy Watkins
Jared Cook

Matt Prater

New England Patriots
Jay Ajayi

QB
RB
RB

SEA
SEA
CHI
WAS
NYG
WAS
ATL
WAS
KAN

DIST ARI

QB
RB
WR

KAN
BUF
WAS
MIA
KAN
OAK
DET

D/IST NWE

RB

PHI

@CAR
@CAR
@DET
@DAL
@PHI

@DAL
@NOR
@DAL

@LAC

v JAC
@DAL
@IND

@BAL
v CHI

@NYJ
v NYG

475.60
138.20
116.00
321.20
176.10
112.70
109.70
72.90
162.00
108.00
395.60
89.70
0.00
58.30
97.60
114.30
127.00
52.00
67.00

433.40
246.00
292.10
215.40

84.50
140.60
213.40
256.70
168.00
136.00
513.10
123.90
181.20

84.70
137.20
116.40
129.00

62.00
110.20

414.00
183.40
230.90
189.00
199.30
65.20
232.90
91.80
150.00
64.00
731.50
96.30
60.30
120.30
84.20
167.60
155.00
74.00
42.40

29.73
8.64
7.25

20.08

11.01
7.04
6.86
4.56

10.13
6.75

24.73
5.61
0.00
3.64
6.10
7.14
7.94
3.25
4.19

27.09
15.38
18.26
13.46
5.28
8.79
13.34
16.04
10.50
8.50
32.07
7.74
11.33
5.29
8.58
7.28
8.06
3.88
6.89

25.88
11.46
14.43
11.81
12.46
4.08
14.56
5.74
9.38
4.00
45.72
6.02
3.77
7.52
5.26
10.48
9.69
4.63
2.65

. T . T

. T

Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
Gus Edwards
Melvin Gordon
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans

Jack Doyle

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Minnesota Vikings
Sony Michel

Allen Robinson
Curtis Samuel

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CAR
BAL
LAC
CAR
MIN
NWE
TAM
IND
NOR

D/ST CHI

0B

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Travis Kelce
Dustin Hopkins
Indianapolis Colts
Rex Burkhead
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp

Will Dissly

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE
K

MIN
NWE
CHI
CAR
GNB
KAN
WAS

D/ST IND

RB
WR
WR
TE

NWE
HOU
LAR
SEA

v SEA
v OAK
v ARI

v SEA
v GNB
@NYJ
v SFO
v MIA

v ATL
@DET
v GNB
@NYJ
@DET
v SEA
@MIN

@DAL
v MIA
@NYJ
v TEN

@CAR

472.60
93.80
281.50
354.50
180.00
140.70
226.40
48.50
168.00
163.00
449.60
139.20
111.30
137.80
79.00
277.60
146.00
77.00
48.70
83.30
116.40
35.60

29.54
5.86
17.59
22.16
11.25
8.79
14.15
3.03
10.50
10.19
28.10
8.70
6.96
8.61
4.94
17.35
9.13
4.81
3.04
521
7.28
2.23

. T
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Playoff Week 1

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v CAR 652.50 40.78 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvLAC 601.70 37.61 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 214.80 13.43 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 370.10 23.13 *
James White RB NWE v MIN 262.10 16.38 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 140.50 8.78 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvDEN 157.30 9.83 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 172.00 10.75 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vNYJ 133.70 8.36 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 129.30 8.08 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 251.20 15.70 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vLAC 204.90 12.81 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM vCAR 118.70 7.42 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 204.50 12.78 *
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 130.90 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 189.00 11.81 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 75.00 469 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @OAK 82,00 513 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vCLE 494.30 30.89 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vBAL 599.90 37.49
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vBAL 216.00 13.50 Nyheim Hines RB IND @JAC 116.60 7.29
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VIND 104.40 6.53 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @ATL 47.30 2.96
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCAR 14330 8.96 Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 102.00 6.38
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @HOU 157.60 9.85 Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 173.80 10.86
Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 103.60 6.48 Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 11810 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ @TEN 178.00 11.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 138.00 8.63
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @NWE 127.00 7.94 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @PIT 88.00 5.50
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvBAL 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @DAL 519.80 3249 *
Detroit Lions QB DET VvLAR 29990 1874 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 164.00 1025 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 216.90 1356 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARI @GNB 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvLAC 26470 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vNYJ 11490 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARl @GNB 9250 578 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VARI 239.60 1498 * D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 111.00 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvWAS 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vCAR 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vBAL 117.00 731 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 12300 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vLAC 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @JAC 516.20 32.26
Denver Broncos QB DEN @CIN 301.80 18.86 Austin Ekeler RB LAC Q@PIT 172.80 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL @ATL 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vLAR 12040 7.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TEN 127.30 7.96 John Brown WR BAL @ATL 11090 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA v BUF 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @TEN 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 121.70 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET vVLAR 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vDEN 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN vDEN 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @MIA 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE vMIN 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @PIT 45420 2839 * Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 160.50 10.03 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 369.80 23.11 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvBUF 22620 1414 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB VARI 167.40 10.46 * Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 178.20 11.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 59.00 369 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vLAR 14310 894 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 166.50 1041 * A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 11640 7.28 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vSFO 20490 1281 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 167.70 1048 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 7740 4.84 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIN 124.20 7.76 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vLAC 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vCLE 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vNYJ 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v WAS 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG vCHI 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN vDEN 360.50 22.53 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 131.70 8.23
Josh Adams RB PHI vWAS 79.00 4.94 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @ATL 81.70 5.11
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @NYG 8590 5.37 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 14140 8.84
Chris Godwin WR TAM vCAR 136.20 851 Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 116.80 7.30
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @CIN 103.40 6.46 Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 69.10 4.32
Christopher Herndon TE  NYJ @TEN 108.30 6.77 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @TAM 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM  89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v BAL 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TEN 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN vNYJ 10.20 064 IR
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Green Bay Packers QB GNB v ARI 475.60 29.73 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @TAM 472.60 29.54 *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 138.20 8.64 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 93.80 5.86 *

Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 116.00 7.25 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 35450 22.16 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 321.20 20.08 * Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 139.20 8.70 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 176.10 11.01 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NWE 180.00 11.25 *

Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 112.70 7.04 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 140.70 8.79 *

Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vCLE 109.70 6.86 * Mike Evans WR TAM vCAR 226.40 14.15 *

Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 7290 456 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 277.60 17.35 *

Brett Maher K DAL vNOR 162.00 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 168.00 10.50 *

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 108.00 6.75 * Chicago Bears D/IST CHI @NYG 163.00 10.19 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @ATL 395.60 24.73 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @NWE 449.60 28.10

Carlos Hyde RB JAC VIND 89.70 5.61 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 281.50 17.59

Dez Bryant WR NOR @DAL 0.00 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 111.30 6.96

Randall Cobb WR GNB VARI 58.30 3.64 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @TAM 137.80 8.61

Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v MIN 97.60 6.10 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ARI 79.00 494

Evan Engram TE NYG vCHI 11430 7.14 Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 48.50 3.03

Steven Hauschka K BUF @MIA 127.00 7.94 Dustin Hopkins K WAS @PHI 146.00 9.13

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 52.00 3.25 Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @JAC 77.00 4.81

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v KAN 67.00 419 IR Rex Burkhead RB NWE v MIN 48.70 3.04 IR
Will Fuller WR HOU v CLE 83.30 521 IR

Predators - Scott White Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DET 11640 7.28 IR
Will Dissly TE SEA VvSFO 3560 223 IR

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @DET 513.10 32.07 *

James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 246.00 1538 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNOR 29210 18.26 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 21540 1346 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 181.20 11.33 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 84.70 5.29 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 21340 13.34 *

George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 256.70 16.04 *

Mason Crosby K GNB Vv ARI 168.00 10.50 *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @ATL 136.00 8.50 *

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI vWAS 433.40 27.09

Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 123.90 7.74

Danny Amendola WR MIA v BUF 8450 5.28

Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBAL 140.60 8.79

Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 137.20 8.58

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NWE 11640 7.28

Jake Elliott K PHI  vWAS 129.00 8.06

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @DAL 62.00 3.88

Albert Wilson WR MIA vBUF 11020 6.89 IR

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @OAK 73150 45.72 *

Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 230.90 1443 *

LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 96.30 6.02 *

Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 189.00 11.81 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 199.30 12.46 *

Julio Jones WR ATL vBAL 23290 1456 *

Kenny Stills WR MIA vBUF 12030 752 *

Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 91.80 5.74 *

Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 150.00 9.38 *

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @GNB 64.00 4.00 *

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VvSFO 414.00 25.88

Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 18340 11.46

Jamison Crowder WR WAS @PHI 60.30 3.77

Josh Doctson WR WAS @PHI 65.20 4.08

Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 84.20 5.26

Jared Cook TE OAK vKAN 167.60 10.48

Matt Prater K DET vLAR 155.00 9.69

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIN 74.00 4.63

Jay Ajayi RB PHI vWAS 4240 265 IR
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM vNOR 652.50 40.78 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @OAK 601.70 37.61 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 10440 653 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 370.10 23.13 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 21480 1343 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 14050 8.78 *
James White RB NWE @MIA 26210 16.38 * Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 13920 870 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @LAC 15730 9.83 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 172.00 10.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 251.20 15.70 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @OAK 20490 1281 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM vNOR 118.70 7.42 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 204.50 12.78 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB VvATL 10360 6.48 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @SEA 127.00 7.94 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v BAL 82.00 513 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vIND 494.30 30.89 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @GNB 599.90 37.49
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 216.00 13.50 Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 116.60 7.29
Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 13370 8.36 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 129.30 8.08
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCAR 157.60 9.85 Anthony Miller WR CHI VvLAR 102.00 6.38
Mike Williams WR LAC VvCIN 171.30 10.71 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 173.80 10.86
David Njoku TE CLE vCAR 13090 8.18 Trey Burton TE CHI VvLAR 11810 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ @BUF 178.00 11.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 138.00 8.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIN 75.00 4.69 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CIN 88.00 5.50

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @GNB 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @TAM 519.80 3249 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @SFO 301.80 18.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvLAR 164.00 10.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 21690 1356 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvDET 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 264.70 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vJAC 11490 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARl VvDET 9250 578 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VvATL 239.60 1498 * D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 111.00 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vNOR 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 117.00 7.31 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @SFO 123.00 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @OAK 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @SFO 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 516.20 32.26
Detroit Lions QB DET @ARI 299.90 18.74 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCIN 172.80 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL @KAN 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 12040 7.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @BUF 127.30 7.96 John Brown WR BAL @KAN 11090 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NWE 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @BUF 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 12170 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET @ARI 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @LAC 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN @LAC 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO vDEN 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @CHI 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vNYJ 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE @MIA 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v CIN 454.20 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 131.70 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 369.80 23.11 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNWE 22620 1414 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB VvATL 167.40 1046 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 178.20 11.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vBAL 59.00 369 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvDET 14140 884 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v PHI 166.50 10.41 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 14310 894 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM vNOR 136.20 851 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 11680 7.30 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vMIN 20490 1281 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 12420 7.76 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@DAL 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG @WAS 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @LAC 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 160.50 10.03
Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 79.00 4.94 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @KAN 81.70 5.11
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VLAR 85.90 5.37 A.J. Green WR CIN @LAC 116.40 7.28
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @CHI 7740 4.84 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SFO 167.70 10.48
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 103.40 6.46 Greg Olsen TE CAR @CLE 69.10 4.32
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @BUF 108.30 6.77 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @CLE 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR @CLE 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @GNB 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @LAC 53.00 3.31 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 62.30 3.89 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 10.20 064 IR
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Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook

Duke Johnson

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Josh Gordon
Demaryius Thomas
Cameron Brate
Brett Maher
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Carlos Hyde

Dez Bryant

Randall Cobb
Cordarrelle Patterso
Evan Engram
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Marshawn Lynch

QB
RB

GNB
MIN
CLE
NOR
LAC
NWE
HOU
TAM
DAL

D/IST JAC

0B

BAL
JAC
NOR
GNB
NWE
NYG
BUF

D/IST CAR

RB

OAK

Predators - Scott White

Los Angeles Rams
Ezekiel Elliott

Joe Mixon

Jaylen Samuels
Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
Dede Westbrook
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Danny Amendola
Mohamed Sanu
Tre'Quan Smith
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

QB
RB

LAR
DAL
CIN
PIT
LAR
MIN
JAC
SFO
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B

PHI
PIT
MIA
ATL
NOR
MIN
PHI

D/IST NOR

WR

MIA

v ATL
@SEA
v CAR
@TAM
v CIN
@MIA
v IND
v NOR
v PHI
@TEN
@KAN
@TEN
@TAM
v ATL
@MIA
@WAS
v NYJ
@CLE
v PIT

@CHI

v PHI

@LAC
@OAK
@CHI

@SEA
@TEN
v DEN
v ATL

@KAN
@DAL
@OAK
v NWE
@GNB
@TAM
@SEA
@DAL
@TAM
v NWE

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Tarik Cohen
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
Chris Carson

Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Doctson
Sammy Watkins
Jared Cook

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

0B
RB
RB
RB

KAN
CHI
BUF
WAS
WAS
ATL
MIA
WAS
KAN

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
SEA
NYG
WAS
KAN
OAK
DET

DIST ARI

RB

PHI

v BAL
v LAR
v NYJ
v NYG
v NYG
@GNB
v NWE
vNYG
v BAL
@MIA
v MIN

v MIN

@WAS
vNYG
v BAL
v PIT

@ARI

v DET
@DAL

475.60
138.20
116.00
321.20
176.10
112.70
109.70
72.90
162.00
108.00
395.60
89.70
0.00
58.30
97.60
114.30
127.00
52.00
67.00

513.10
292.10
215.40

87.50
181.20
213.40
137.20
256.70
168.00
136.00
433.40
246.00

84.50
140.60

84.70
116.40
129.00

62.00
110.20

731.50
230.90
96.30
189.00
60.30
232.90
120.30
91.80
150.00
74.00
414.00
183.40
199.30
65.20
84.20
167.60
155.00
64.00
42.40

29.73
8.64
7.25

20.08

11.01
7.04
6.86
4.56

10.13
6.75

24.73
5.61
0.00
3.64
6.10
7.14
7.94
3.25
4.19

32.07
18.26
13.46
5.47
11.33
13.34
8.58
16.04
10.50
8.50
27.09
15.38
5.28
8.79
5.29
7.28
8.06
3.88
6.89

45.72
14.43
6.02
11.81
3.77
14.56
7.52
5.74
9.38
4.63
25.88
11.46
12.46
4.08
5.26
10.48
9.69
4.00
2.65

. T . T

. T

Warriors - Dave White

Carolina Panthers
Gus Edwards
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans

Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Minnesota Vikings
Rex Burkhead
Melvin Gordon
Curtis Samuel

QB
RB
RB
WR

CAR
BAL
CAR
MIN
NWE
TAM
CHI
KAN
NOR

D/ST CHI

0B
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Jack Doyle
Dustin Hopkins
Indianapolis Colts
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp

Will Dissly

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE
K

MIN
NWE
LAC
CAR
GNB
IND
WAS

D/ST IND

WR
WR
TE

HOU
LAR
SEA

@CLE
@KAN
@CLE
@SEA
@MIA
v NOR
v LAR
v BAL
@TAM
v LAR
@SEA
@MIA
v CIN
@CLE
v ATL
@HOU
v NYG
@HOU
v IND
@CHI
v MIN

472.60
93.80
354.50
180.00
140.70
226.40
111.30
277.60
168.00
163.00
449.60
48.70
281.50
137.80
79.00
48.50
146.00
77.00
83.30
116.40
35.60

29.54
5.86
22.16
11.25
8.79
14.15
6.96
17.35
10.50
10.19
28.10
3.04
17.59
8.61
4.94
3.03
9.13
4.81
521
7.28
2.23

. T
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Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Houston Texans QB HOU @NYJ 494.30 30.89 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VARI 599.90 37.49 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 216.00 13.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 370.10 23.13 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 104.40 6.53 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 140.50 8.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 21480 1343 * Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 139.20 8.70 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vOAK 157.30 9.83 * T Y Hilton WR IND v DAL 172.00 10.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 251.20 15.70 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 204.90 12.81 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN 157.60 9.85 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 20450 12.78 *
David Njoku TE CLE @DEN 130.90 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND vDAL 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL vTAM 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v MIA 127.00 7.94 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v LAC 82.00 513 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @BAL 652.50 40.78 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvNWE 601.70 37.61
James White RB NWE @PIT 262.10 16.38 Nyheim Hines RB IND v DAL 116.60 7.29
Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 133.70 8.36 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 129.30 8.08
Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 118.70 7.42 Anthony Miller WR CHI vGNB 102.00 6.38
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 171.30 10.71 Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 173.80 10.86
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @CHI 103.60 6.48 Trey Burton TE CHI vGNB 11810 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ vHOU 178.00 11.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND vDAL 138.00 8.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 75.00 4.69 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 88.00 5.50
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @CAR 519.80 3249 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vCLE 30180 18.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 164.00 10.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 216.90 1356 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNWE 26470 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 11490 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARl @ATL 9250 578 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 239.60 1498 * D.J. Moore WR CAR vNOR 111.00 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvLAC 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 191.60 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @BAL 13850 8.66 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI 117.00 731 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vCLE 12300 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v NWE 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CLE 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND vDAL 516.20 32.26
Detroit Lions QB DET @BUF 299.90 18.74 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 17280 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL vTAM 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 120.40 7.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vHOU 12730 7.96 John Brown WR BAL vTAM 110.90 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @MIN 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vHOU 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 12170 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET @BUF 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN v OAK 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN vOAK 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO vSEA 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vDET 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE @PIT 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @KAN 454.20 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 13170 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTEN 369.80 2311 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @MIN 226.20 1414 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 167.40 1046 * Marlon Mack RB IND vDAL 17820 11.14 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 166.50 1041 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 14140 884 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v GNB 8590 5.37 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 143.10 8.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 20490 1281 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTEN 11680 7.30 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vPHI 7740 484 % Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 12420 7.76 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vNWE 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@LAR 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NYJ 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG vTEN 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN vOAK 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO vSEA 160.50 10.03
Josh Adams RB PHI @LAR 79.00 4.94 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vTAM 81.70 5.11
Spencer Ware RB KAN vLAC 59.00 3.69 A.J. Green WR CIN vOAK 11640 7.28
Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 136.20 8.1 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vCLE 167.70 10.48
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vCLE 10340 6.46 Greg Olsen TE CAR vNOR 69.10 4.32
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ vHOU 108.30 6.77 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR Vv NOR 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR v NOR 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL VARI 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v OAK 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vHOU 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN @NYG 1020 064 IR
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Polk High - Eddie Riley Warriors - Dave White

Green Bay Packers QB GNB @CHI 475.60 29.73 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvNOR 472.60 29.54 *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN v MIA 138.20 8.64 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 204.80 12.80 *

Duke Johnson RB CLE @DEN 116.00 7.25 * Doug Martin RB OAK @CIN 108.20 6.76 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 321.20 20.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvNOR 35450 22.16 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 176.10 11.01 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v MIA 180.00 11.25 *

Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 112.70 7.04 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 140.70 8.79 *

Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 109.70 6.86 * Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 226.40 14.15 *

Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL 7290 456 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvLAC 277.60 17.35 *

Brett Maher K DAL @IND 162.00 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 168.00 1050 *

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vWAS 108.00 6.75 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI vGNB 163.00 10.19 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VvTAM 395.60 24.73 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v MIA 449.60 28.10

Carlos Hyde RB JAC Vv WAS 89.70 5.61 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 28150 17.59

Dez Bryant WR NOR @CAR 0.00 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI vGNB 111.30 6.96

Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 58.30 3.64 Curtis Samuel WR CAR VvNOR 137.80 8.61

Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @PIT 97.60 6.10 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @CHI 79.00 4.94

Evan Engram TE NYG vTEN 11430 7.14 lan Thomas TE CAR VvNOR 55.30 3.46

Steven Hauschka K BUF vDET 127.00 7.94 Dustin Hopkins K WAS @JAC 146.00 9.13

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 52.00 3.25 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v DAL 77.00 481

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @CIN 67.00 419 IR Will Fuller WR HOU @NYJ 83.30 521 IR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v PHI 116.40 7.28 IR

Predators - Scott White Will Dissly TE SEA @SFO 35.60 223 IR

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v PHI 513.10 32.07 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 292.10 18.26 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN vOAK 21540 1346 *

Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE 87.50 5.47 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR vPHI 181.20 11.33 *

Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 140.60 8.79 *

Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 21340 1334 *

George Kittle TE SFO vSEA 256.70 16.04 *

Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 168.00 10.50 *

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vTAM 136.00 850 *

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @LAR 433.40 27.09

James Conner RB PIT VvNWE 246.00 15.38

Danny Amendola WR MIA @MIN 84.50 5.28

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CAR 84.70 5.29

Dede Westbrook WR JAC vWAS 137.20 8.58

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vMIA 116.40 7.28

Jake Elliott K PHI @LAR 129.00 8.06

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CAR 62.00 3.88

Albert Wilson WR MIA @MIN 11020 6.89 IR

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvLAC 73150 4572 *

Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 18340 11.46 *

Tarik Cohen RB CHI vGNB 230.90 1443 *

LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 96.30 6.02 *

Jamison Crowder WR WAS @JAC 60.30 3.77 *

Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 23290 1456 *

Kenny Stills WR MIA @MIN 12030 752 *

Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 167.60 10.48 *

Harrison Butker K KAN vLAC 150.00 938 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 7400 4.63 *

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @SFO 414.00 25.88

Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 189.00 11.81

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 199.30 12.46

Josh Doctson WR WAS @JAC 65.20 4.08

Sammy Watkins WR KAN vLAC 84.20 5.26

Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 91.80 5.74

Matt Prater K DET @BUF 155.00 9.69

Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl @ATL 64.00 4.00

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAR 4240 265 IR
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Playoff Week 4

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Houston Texans QB HOU @PHI 49430 30.89 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CAR 599.90 37.49 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 104.40 6.53 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPIT 140.50 8.78 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 214.80 13.43 * Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 139.20 8.70 *
James White RB NWE vBUF 262.10 16.38 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvNYG 172.00 10.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 251.20 15.70 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vHOU 129.30 8.08 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCIN 157.60 9.85 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @NOR 204.90 12.81 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vVvBAL 171.30 10.71 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 204.50 12.78 *
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 130.90 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 147.00 919 * Adam Vinatieri K IND VvNYG 138.00 863 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @DET 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v BAL 88.00 5.50 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @DAL 652.50 40.78 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @NOR 60170 37.61
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 216.00 13.50 Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 370.10 23.13
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CLE 157.30 9.83 Nyheim Hines RB IND vNYG 116.60 7.29
Corey Davis WR TEN vWAS 133.70 8.36 Anthony Miller WR CHI @SFO 102.00 6.38
Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 118.70 7.42 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 173.80 10.86
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 103.60 6.48 Trey Burton TE CHI @SFO 118.10 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ vGNB 178.00 11.13 Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 189.00 11.81
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v KAN 75.00 4.69 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @SEA 82.00 5.13

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vPIT 519.80 3249 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @OAK 301.80 18.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 164.00 1025 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 216.90 1356 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvLAR 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 264.70 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 11490 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARl VLAR 9250 578 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 239.60 1498 * D.J. Moore WR CAR VvATL 111.00 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vHOU 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @DAL 13850 8.66 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 117.00 7.31 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vBUF 14700 919 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 12300 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @NOR 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND VvNYG 516.20 32.26
Detroit Lions QB DET vMIN 299.90 18.74 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBAL 17280 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL @LAC 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET v MIN 120.40 7.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vGNB 12730 7.96 John Brown WR BAL @LAC 11090 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA vJAC 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vGNB 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI vHOU 121.70 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CLE 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN @CLE 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO v CHI 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @ARI 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @NWE 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE vBUF 45210 28.26 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC vBAL 45420 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 131.70 8.23 *
Josh Adams RB PHI v HOU 79.00 494 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvJAC 22620 1414 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 369.80 23.11 * Marlon Mack RB IND vNYG 17820 11.14 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 166.50 10.41 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvLAR 14140 884 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @SFO 8590 537 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vMIN 14310 894 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vKAN 20490 1281 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 11680 7.30 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 7740 484 % Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 12420 7.76 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT @NOR 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI  193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v HOU 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @PHI 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG @IND 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @CLE 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 160.50 10.03
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NYJ 167.40 10.46 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @LAC 81.70 5.11
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 59.00 3.69 A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 116.40 7.28
Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 136.20 8.51 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 167.70 10.48
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 103.40 6.46 Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 69.10 4.32
Christopher Herndon  TE  NYJ vGNB 108.30 6.77 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR VATL 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR VATL 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @CAR  30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CLE 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vGNB 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN vWAS 10.20 064 IR
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Polk High - Eddie Riley

Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook

Duke Johnson

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Josh Gordon
Demaryius Thomas
Cameron Brate
Brett Maher
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Carlos Hyde

Dez Bryant

Randall Cobb
Cordarrelle Patterso
Evan Engram
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Marshawn Lynch

QB
RB

GNB
MIN
CLE
NOR
LAC
NWE
HOU
TAM
DAL

D/IST JAC

0B

BAL
JAC
NOR
GNB
NWE
NYG
BUF

D/IST CAR

RB

OAK

Predators - Scott White

Los Angeles Rams
Ezekiel Elliott

Joe Mixon

Jaylen Samuels
Brandin Cooks
Adam Thielen
Dede Westbrook
George Kittle
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Danny Amendola
Mohamed Sanu
Tre'Quan Smith
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

QB
RB

LAR
DAL
CIN
PIT
LAR
MIN
JAC
SFO
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B

PHI
PIT
MIA
ATL
NOR
MIN
PHI

D/IST NOR

WR

MIA

@NYJ
@DET
v CIN
v PIT
v BAL
v BUF
@PHI
@DAL
v TAM
@MIA
@LAC
@MIA
v PIT
@NYJ
v BUF
@IND
@NWE
v ATL
v DEN

@ARI
v TAM
@CLE
@NOR
@ARI
@DET
@MIA
v CHI
@NYJ
@LAC
v HOU
@NOR
v JAC
@CAR
v PIT
@DET
v HOU
v PIT
v JAC

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen
LeSean McCoy
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills

Jared Cook
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Doctson
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

0B
RB
RB
RB

KAN
SEA
CHI
BUF
WAS
ATL
MIA
OAK
KAN

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
WAS
NYG
WAS
KAN
WAS
DET

DIST ARI

RB

PHI

@SEA
v KAN
@SFO
@NWE
@TEN
@CAR
v JAC
v DEN
@SEA
v BUF
v KAN
@TEN
@IND
@TEN
@SEA
@TEN
v MIN
v LAR
v HOU

475.60
138.20
116.00
321.20
176.10
112.70
109.70
72.90
162.00
108.00
395.60
89.70
0.00
58.30
97.60
114.30
127.00
52.00
67.00

513.10
292.10
215.40

87.50
181.20
213.40
137.20
256.70
168.00
136.00
433.40
246.00

84.50
140.60

84.70
116.40
129.00

62.00
110.20

731.50
183.40
230.90
96.30
60.30
232.90
120.30
167.60
150.00
74.00
414.00
189.00
199.30
65.20
84.20
91.80
155.00
64.00
42.40

29.73
8.64
7.25

20.08

11.01
7.04
6.86
4.56

10.13
6.75

24.73
5.61
0.00
3.64
6.10
7.14
7.94
3.25
4.19

32.07
18.26
13.46
5.47
11.33
13.34
8.58
16.04
10.50
8.50
27.09
15.38
5.28
8.79
5.29
7.28
8.06
3.88
6.89

45.72
11.46
14.43
6.02
3.77
14.56
7.52
10.48
9.38
4.63
25.88
11.81
12.46
4.08
5.26
5.74
9.69
4.00
2.65

. T . T

. T

Warriors - Dave White

Cleveland Browns
Melvin Gordon
Derrick Henry
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Chicago Bears
Minnesota Vikings
Doug Martin

Allen Robinson
Curtis Samuel

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CLE
LAC
TEN
CAR
MIN
NWE
TAM
KAN
NOR

D/ST CHI

0B
RB

WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

lan Thomas
Dustin Hopkins
Indianapolis Colts
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp

Will Dissly

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE
K

MIN

OAK
CHI

CAR
GNB
CAR
WAS

D/ST IND

WR
WR
TE

HOU
LAR
SEA

v CIN
v BAL
v WAS
v ATL
@DET
v BUF
@DAL
@SEA
v PIT
@SFO
@DET
v DEN
@SFO
v ATL
@NYJ
v ATL
@TEN
v NYG
@PHI
@ARI
v KAN

442.30
281.50
204.80
354.50
180.00
140.70
226.40
277.60
168.00
163.00
449.60
108.20
111.30
137.80

79.00

55.30
146.00

77.00

83.30
116.40

35.60

27.64
17.59
12.80
22.16
11.25
8.79
14.15
17.35
10.50
10.19
28.10
6.76
6.96
8.61
4.94
3.46
9.13
4.81
521
7.28
2.23

. T
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Playoff Week 5

Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman

Houston Texans QB HOU vJAC 49430 30.89 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v CIN 601.70 37.61 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 216.00 13.50 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v SFO 75.00 4.69 *
James White RB NWE vNYJ 262.10 16.38 * Sony Michel RB  NWE v NYJ 139.20 8.70 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvIND 133.70 836 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB vDET 9240 578 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 251.20 15.70 * T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 172.00 10.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM vATL 118.70 7.42 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 129.30 8.08 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 171.30 10.71 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CIN 204.90 12.81 *
David Njoku TE CLE @BAL 130.90 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND @TEN 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvSFO 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL vCLE 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DEN 88.00 550 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v ATL 652.50 40.78 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @TAM 599.90 37.49
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 10440 6.53 Todd Gurley RB LAR vSFO 370.10 23.13
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vLAC 21480 1343 Anthony Miller WR CHI @MIN 102.00 6.38
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @PIT 157.30 9.83 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @TAM 173.80 10.86
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @BAL 157.60 9.85 Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 20450 12.78
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vDET 103.60 6.48 Trey Burton TE CH @MIN 11810 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ @NWE 178.00 11.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 138.00 8.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA Vv ARI 75.00 4.69 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 82.00 5.13

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 9.10 057 IR

Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vCAR 519.80 3249 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN VvLAC 30180 18.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 164.00 10.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @BAL 21690 1356 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 264.70 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vIND 11490 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARl @SEA 9250 578 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 239.60 1498 * D.J. Moore WR CAR @NOR 111.00 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vOAK 30450 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 22130 1383 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vSFO 19160 1198 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vATL 13850 866 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 117.00 7.31 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vNYJ 14700 919 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vLAC 12300 769 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vCIN 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAC 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @TEN 516.20 32.26
Detroit Lions QB DET @GNB 299.90 18.74 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @DEN 172.80 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL vCLE 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @GNB 120.40 7.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 127.30 7.96 John Brown WR BAL vCLE 11090 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA @BUF 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @NWE 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI @WAS 121.70 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @PIT 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN @PIT 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAR 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vSFO 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vMIA 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer

Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE vNYJ 45210 2826 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @DEN 454.20 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @NWE 131.70 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vDAL 369.80 23.11 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 226.20 14.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v OAK 59.00 3.69 * Marlon Mack RB IND @TEN 178.20 11.14 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM vATL 136.20 851 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 14140 884 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI 20490 1281 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @GNB 143.10 894 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN vLAC 10340 6.46 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vDAL 11680 7.30 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @NWE 108.30 6.77 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v NYJ 12420 7.76 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT vCIN 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vJAC 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN v IND 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @WAS 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG vDAL 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @PIT 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO @LAR 160.50 10.03
Josh Adams RB PHI @WAS 79.00 4.94 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vCLE 81.70 5.11
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 167.40 10.46 A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 11640 7.28
Amari Cooper WR DAL @NYG 166.50 10.41 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vLAC 167.70 10.48
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @MIN 85.90 5.37 Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 69.10 4.32
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v SFO 7740 4.84 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @NOR 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR @NOR 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @TAM  30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @PIT 53.00 3.31 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN vIND 10.20 0.64 IR
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Polk High - Eddie Riley

Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook

Duke Johnson

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Josh Gordon
Demaryius Thomas
Cameron Brate
Brett Maher
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Carlos Hyde

Dez Bryant

Randall Cobb
Cordarrelle Patterso
Evan Engram
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Marshawn Lynch

QB
RB

GNB
MIN
CLE
NOR
LAC
NWE
HOU
TAM
DAL

D/IST JAC

0B

BAL
JAC
NOR
GNB
NWE
NYG
BUF

D/IST CAR

RB

OAK

Predators - Scott White

Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner

Joe Mixon

Brandin Cooks
Mohamed Sanu
Adam Thielen
George Kittle

Kyle Rudolph
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Los Angeles Rams
Ezekiel Elliott
Jaylen Samuels
Danny Amendola
Tre'Quan Smith
Dede Westbrook
Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

PHI
PIT
CIN
LAR
ATL
MIN
SFO
MIN
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

LAR
DAL
PIT
MIA
NOR
JAC
PHI

D/IST NOR

WR

MIA

v DET
v CHI
@BAL
v CAR
@DEN
v NYJ
v JAC
v ATL
@NYG
@HOU
v CLE
@HOU
v CAR
v DET
v NYJ
v DAL
v MIA
@NOR
@KAN

@WAS
v CIN
@PIT
v SFO
@TAM
v CHI
@LAR
v CHI
v DET
v CLE
v SFO
@NYG
v CIN
@BUF
v CAR
@HOU
@WAS
v CAR
@BUF

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen
LeSean McCoy
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills

Jared Cook
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Doctson
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

QB
RB
RB

KAN
SEA
CHI
BUF
WAS
ATL
MIA
OAK
KAN

D/IST NWE

QB
RB
WR

SEA
WAS
NYG
WAS
KAN
WAS
DET

DIST ARI

RB

PHI

v OAK
v ARI
@MIN
v MIA
v PHI
@TAM
@BUF
@KAN
v OAK
v NYJ
v ARI
v PHI
v DAL
v PHI
v OAK
v PHI
@GNB
@SEA
@WAS

475.60
138.20
116.00
321.20
176.10
112.70
109.70
72.90
162.00
108.00
395.60
89.70
0.00
58.30
97.60
114.30
127.00
52.00
67.00

433.40
246.00
215.40
181.20
140.60
213.40
256.70
116.40
168.00
136.00
513.10
292.10

87.50

84.50

84.70
137.20
129.00

62.00
110.20

731.50
183.40
230.90
96.30
60.30
232.90
120.30
167.60
150.00
74.00
414.00
189.00
199.30
65.20
84.20
91.80
155.00
64.00
42.40

29.73
8.64
7.25

20.08

11.01
7.04
6.86
4.56

10.13
6.75

24.73
5.61
0.00
3.64
6.10
7.14
7.94
3.25
4.19

27.09
15.38
13.46
11.33
8.79
13.34
16.04
7.28
10.50
8.50
32.07
18.26
5.47
5.28
5.29
8.58
8.06
3.88
6.89

45.72
11.46
14.43
6.02
3.77
14.56
7.52
10.48
9.38
4.63
25.88
11.81
12.46
4.08
5.26
5.74
9.69
4.00
2.65

. T . T

. T

Warriors - Dave White

Minnesota Vikings
Melvin Gordon
Derrick Henry
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans
Travis Kelce
Dustin Hopkins
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Doug Martin

Allen Robinson
Curtis Samuel

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

MIN
LAC
TEN
CAR
MIN
NWE
TAM
KAN
WAS

D/ST CHI

0B
RB

WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

lan Thomas

Wil Lutz
Indianapolis Colts
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp

Will Dissly

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE
K

CLE
OAK
CHI
CAR
GNB
CAR
NOR

D/ST IND

WR
WR
TE

HOU
LAR
SEA

v CHI
@DEN
v IND
@NOR
v CHI
v NYJ
v ATL
v OAK
v PHI
@MIN
@BAL
@KAN
@MIN
@NOR
v DET
@NOR
v CAR
@TEN
v JAC
v SFO
v ARI

449.60
281.50
204.80
354.50
180.00
140.70
226.40
277.60
146.00
163.00
442.30
108.20
111.30
137.80

79.00

55.30
168.00

77.00

83.30
116.40

35.60

28.10
17.59
12.80
22.16
11.25
8.79
14.15
17.35
9.13
10.19
27.64
6.76
6.96
8.61
4.94
3.46
10.50
4.81
521
7.28
2.23

. T
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Offseason
Beer Bellies - Thumbtack Burrheads - Kent Gilman
Houston Texans QB HOU 49430 3089 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 601.70 37.61 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 216.00 13.50 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 75.00 469 *
James White RB NWE 262.10 16.38 * Sony Michel RB NWE 139.20 8.70 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 133.70 836 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 9240 578 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 251.20 15.70 * T Y Hilton WR IND 172.00 10.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM 118.70 7.42 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 129.30 8.08 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 171.30 10.71 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 204.90 12.81 *
David Njoku TE CLE 130.90 8.18 * Eric Ebron TE IND 229.20 14.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 147.00 9.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL 189.00 11.81 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 88.00 550 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 652.50 40.78 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 599.90 37.49
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 104.40 6.53 Todd Gurley RB LAR 370.10 23.13
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 214.80 13.43 Anthony Miller WR CHI 102.00 6.38
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 157.30 9.83 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 173.80 10.86
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 157.60 9.85 Michael Thomas WR NOR 204.50 12.78
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 103.60 6.48 Trey Burton TE CHI 118.10 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ 178.00 11.13 Adam Vinatieri K IND 138.00 8.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 75.00 4.69 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 82.00 5.13
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9.10 057 IR

) ) Come Get Some - Randy Azbil, Damon Bankston
Bellie Bucs - Bill Chandler New Orleans Saints QB NOR 519.80 3249 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 301.80 1886 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 164.00 10.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 216.90 13.56 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 160.70 10.04 *
David Johnson RB ARI 228.60 1429 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 264.70 16.54 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 114.90 7.18 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 92.50 5.78 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 239.60 14.98 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 111.00 6.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 304.50 19.03 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 221.30 13.83 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 191.60 11.98 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM 138.50 8.66 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 117.00 731 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 147.00 9.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 123.00 7.69 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 96.00 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 77.00 481 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND 516.20 32.26
Detroit Lions QB DET 299.90 18.74 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 172.80 10.80
Alex Collins RB BAL 108.60 6.79 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 12040 7.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 127.30 7.96 John Brown WR BAL 11090 6.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA 39.90 249 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 5290 331
Golden Tate WR PHI 121.70 7.61 Marvin Jones WR DET 89.80 5.61
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 3190 1.99 Randy Bullock K CIN 113.00 7.06
Robbie Gould K SFO 151.00 9.44 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 103.00 6.44
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 101.00 6.31

o ) GMEN - Dave Auer
Blair Witch - Jeff Blair New England Patriots QB NWE 45210 2826 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 454.20 28.39 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 131.70 8.23 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 369.80 23.11 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA 226.20 14.14 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 59.00 3.69 * Marlon Mack RB IND 178.20 11.14 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 136.20 851 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 141.40 8.84 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 204.90 12.81 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 143.10 8.94 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 103.40 6.46 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 116.80 7.30 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 108.30 6.77 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 12420 7.76 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT 111.00 6.94 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 193.00 12.06 *
Ryan Succop K TEN 123.00 7.69 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 49.00 3.06 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 96.00 6.00 * New York Giants QB NYG 336.60 21.04
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 360.50 22.53 Matt Breida RB SFO 160.50 10.03
Josh Adams RB PHI 79.00 4.94 Michael Crabtree WR BAL 81.70 5.11
Aaron Jones RB GNB 167.40 10.46 A.J. Green WR CIN 116.40 7.28
Amari Cooper WR DAL 166.50 10.41 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 167.70 10.48
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 85.90 5.37 Greg Olsen TE CAR 69.10 4.32
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 7740 484 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR 78.00 4.88
Graham Gano K CAR 89.00 5.56 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 30.00 1.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 53.00 331 Bilal Powell RB NYJ 6230 389 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN 10.20 064 IR
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Polk High - Eddie Riley

Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook

Duke Johnson

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Josh Gordon
Demaryius Thomas
Cameron Brate
Brett Maher
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Carlos Hyde

Dez Bryant

Randall Cobb
Cordarrelle Patterso
Evan Engram
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Marshawn Lynch

QB
RB

GNB
MIN
CLE
NOR
LAC
NWE
HOU
TAM
DAL

D/IST JAC

0B

BAL
JAC
NOR
GNB
NWE
NYG
BUF

D/IST CAR

RB

OAK

Predators - Scott White

Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner

Joe Mixon

Brandin Cooks
Mohamed Sanu
Adam Thielen
George Kittle

Kyle Rudolph
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens
Los Angeles Rams
Ezekiel Elliott
Jaylen Samuels
Danny Amendola
Tre'Quan Smith
Dede Westbrook
Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Albert Wilson

The Crew - Keith Chandler

Kansas City Chiefs
Chris Carson

Tarik Cohen
LeSean McCoy
Jamison Crowder
Julio Jones

Kenny Stills

Jared Cook
Harrison Butker
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks
Adrian Peterson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Josh Doctson
Sammy Watkins
Jordan Reed

Matt Prater
Arizona Cardinals
Jay Ajayi

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

PHI
PIT
CIN
LAR
ATL
MIN
SFO
MIN
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

LAR
DAL
PIT
MIA
NOR
JAC
PHI

D/IST NOR

WR

0B
RB
RB
RB

MIA

KAN
SEA
CHI
BUF
WAS
ATL
MIA
OAK
KAN

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
WAS
NYG
WAS
KAN
WAS
DET

DIST ARI

RB

PHI

475.60
138.20
116.00
321.20
176.10
112.70
109.70
72.90
162.00
108.00
395.60
89.70
0.00
58.30
97.60
114.30
127.00
52.00
67.00

433.40
246.00
215.40
181.20
140.60
213.40
256.70
116.40
168.00
136.00
513.10
292.10

87.50

84.50

84.70
137.20
129.00

62.00
110.20

731.50
183.40
230.90
96.30
60.30
232.90
120.30
167.60
150.00
74.00
414.00
189.00
199.30
65.20
84.20
91.80
155.00
64.00
42.40

29.73
8.64
7.25

20.08

11.01
7.04
6.86
4.56

10.13
6.75

24.73
5.61
0.00
3.64
6.10
7.14
7.94
3.25
4.19

27.09
15.38
13.46
11.33
8.79
13.34
16.04
7.28
10.50
8.50
32.07
18.26
5.47
5.28
5.29
8.58
8.06
3.88
6.89

45.72
11.46
14.43
6.02
3.77
14.56
7.52
10.48
9.38
4.63
25.88
11.81
12.46
4.08
5.26
5.74
9.69
4.00
2.65
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Warriors - Dave White

Minnesota Vikings
Melvin Gordon
Derrick Henry
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs
Julian Edelman
Mike Evans
Travis Kelce
Dustin Hopkins
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Doug Martin

Allen Robinson
Curtis Samuel

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

MIN
LAC
TEN
CAR
MIN
NWE
TAM
KAN
WAS

D/ST CHI

0B
RB

WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

lan Thomas

Wil Lutz
Indianapolis Colts
Will Fuller
Cooper Kupp

Will Dissly

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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TE
K

CLE
OAK
CHI
CAR
GNB
CAR
NOR

D/ST IND

WR
WR
TE

HOU
LAR
SEA

449.60
281.50
204.80
354.50
180.00
140.70
226.40
277.60
146.00
163.00
442.30
108.20
111.30
137.80

79.00

55.30
168.00

77.00

83.30
116.40

35.60

28.10
17.59
12.80
22.16
11.25
8.79
14.15
17.35
9.13
10.19
27.64
6.76
6.96
8.61
4.94
3.46
10.50
4.81
521
7.28
2.23
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